
Place Name Bib No Age Gender Age Group Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Marcell McArthur 52 39 M 1 30-39 0:44:36.2 0:44:36.2 6:02/M

2 Jacob Smitjh 5447 19 M 1 13-19 0:44:57.3 0:44:58.3 6:04/M

3 Will Young 5467 43 M 1 40-49 0:47:03.9 0:47:06.1 6:21/M

4 Marlene Farrell 24 38 F 1 30-39 0:47:35.0 0:47:36.6 6:26/M

5 Jake Macarthur 5492 26 M 1 20-29 0:47:54.6 0:48:00.8 6:28/M

6 Josh Barnes 6 33 M 2 30-39 0:48:34.8 0:48:34.8 6:34/M

7 Sarah Barkley 5393 34 F 2 30-39 0:48:38.9 0:48:40.8 6:34/M

8 Michael Sauer 63 21 M 2 20-29 0:48:39.9 0:48:45.4 6:34/M

9 John Heikkila 38 46 M 2 40-49 0:49:39.4 0:49:42.3 6:43/M

10 Drew Van Polen 5403 18 M 2 13-19 0:51:35.2 0:51:38.8 6:58/M

11 Ryan Peterson 5495 47 M 3 40-49 0:52:21.8 0:52:32.1 7:04/M

12 Selina Danko 5351 45 F 1 40-49 0:52:39.1 0:52:40.6 7:07/M

13 Rich Beukema 5406 41 M 4 40-49 0:52:58.3 0:53:01.8 7:09/M

14 Corey Stephens 67 44 M 5 40-49 0:54:25.1 0:54:29.8 7:21/M

15 Brian Lane 46 52 M 1 50-59 0:54:46.8 0:55:16.3 7:24/M

16 Chelan Pauly 56 21 F 1 20-29 0:54:50.7 0:54:55.9 7:25/M

17 Vince Nethery 5418 58 M 2 50-59 0:55:32.5 0:55:33.3 7:30/M

18 Molly Gwinn 35 17 F 1 13-19 0:56:01.0 0:56:29.8 7:34/M

19 Terry Richards 60 62 M 1 60-69 0:56:32.2 0:56:34.7 7:38/M

20 Alice Loebsack 48 31 F 3 30-39 0:56:45.2 0:56:48.6 7:40/M

21 Heidi Loewen 49 34 F 4 30-39 0:56:53.5 0:56:59.8 7:41/M

22 Cory Feil 25 32 M 3 30-39 0:57:30.8 0:57:37.6 7:46/M

23 Christine Klingel 44 36 F 5 30-39 0:57:52.3 0:59:02.6 7:49/M

24 James Thompson 72 39 M 4 30-39 0:57:52.7 0:58:18.1 7:49/M

25 Tom Feil 26 60 M 2 60-69 0:57:53.8 0:57:59.6 7:49/M

26 Ben Adamski 3 37 M 5 30-39 0:57:58.5 1:01:55.3 7:50/M

27 Alfred Jerinimo 5493 31 M 6 30-39 0:58:57.6 0:59:27.9 7:58/M

28 Jason Underwood 77 38 M 7 30-39 0:59:08.7 0:59:42.8 7:59/M

29 Karen Pleas 57 39 F 6 30-39 0:59:20.3 1:00:28.1 8:01/M

30 Kelly Underwood 76 34 F 7 30-39 0:59:47.5 1:00:21.3 8:05/M

31 Larry Campbell 5483 56 M 3 50-59 1:00:24.8 1:01:29.7 8:10/M

32 Nancy Kintner-Meyer 43 57 F 1 50-59 1:01:03.3 1:01:07.6 8:15/M

33 Jayme Hoglund 39 30 F 8 30-39 1:01:18.3 1:01:22.8 8:17/M

34 Eward Lane 5392 50 M 4 50-59 1:01:18.5 1:01:24.3 8:17/M

35 Brandon Hoglund 40 36 M 8 30-39 1:01:18.9 1:01:22.4 8:17/M

36 Scott Volyn 80 50 M 5 50-59 1:01:48.3 1:02:20.9 8:21/M

37 Jennifer Vazquez-Bryan 78 34 F 9 30-39 1:02:18.0 1:03:25.9 8:25/M

38 Dean Wilson 5409 63 M 3 60-69 1:02:38.5 1:03:25.2 8:28/M

39 Allie Ivanowicz 41 25 F 2 20-29 1:02:41.7 1:04:06.6 8:28/M

40 Karen Bentz 10 53 F 2 50-59 1:03:14.8 1:06:48.7 8:33/M

41 Mike Symonds 71 50 M 6 50-59 1:03:36.0 1:03:59.3 8:36/M

42 Scott Young 5350 40 M 6 40-49 1:03:41.3 1:04:15.9 8:36/M

43 Brigitte Ranne 58 42 F 2 40-49 1:04:06.5 1:04:32.1 8:40/M

44 Roselle Wood 87 37 F 10 30-39 1:04:49.3 1:04:54.9 8:46/M

45 Casey Hall Hall 36 35 M 9 30-39 1:05:41.2 1:09:04.1 8:53/M

46 Galen Sorom 65 39 F 11 30-39 1:05:43.6 1:06:25.1 8:53/M

47 Kari Hall 37 34 F 12 30-39 1:05:46.9 1:09:04.2 8:53/M

48 Chuck Zimmerman 5408 56 M 7 50-59 1:06:20.8 1:07:14.1 8:58/M
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Place Name Bib No Age Gender Age Group Chip Time Gun Time Pace

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

If you have a question about the results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

49 Leeza Thomas 5449 37 F 13 30-39 1:06:44.9 1:07:42.1 9:01/M

50 Jan Grothe 34 56 F 3 50-59 1:06:52.4 1:07:36.8 9:02/M

51 Nick Yedinak 5453 51 M 8 50-59 1:08:11.9 1:09:15.6 9:13/M

52 Cora Sturzl 69 50 F 4 50-59 1:08:26.8 1:09:30.6 9:15/M

53 Alicia Volyn 79 39 F 14 30-39 1:08:27.6 1:09:30.2 9:15/M

54 Renee Wilkens 84 42 F 3 40-49 1:08:28.0 1:09:30.8 9:15/M

55 Renee Monson 54 41 F 4 40-49 1:08:49.7 1:09:30.1 9:18/M

56 Kelly Allen 4 44 F 5 40-49 1:08:51.9 1:08:58.6 9:18/M

57 Roberta Meats 5473 47 F 6 40-49 1:08:52.7 1:10:31.1 9:18/M

58 Brenda Satrum 5442 47 F 7 40-49 1:08:56.8 1:09:39.5 9:19/M

59 Shery Crater 21 38 F 15 30-39 1:09:02.2 1:09:42.8 9:20/M

60 Hannah Wehrer 83 17 F 2 13-19 1:09:24.5 1:09:57.4 9:23/M

61 Mark Sele 5455 57 M 9 50-59 1:09:30.5 1:10:33.6 9:24/M

62 Stephanie Cosina 20 34 F 16 30-39 1:09:31.3 1:09:31.3 9:24/M

63 Janna Zediker 90 45 F 8 40-49 1:10:19.2 1:10:55.6 9:30/M

64 Mana Holman 5385 38 F 17 30-39 1:10:20.3 1:11:00.1 9:30/M

65 Nils-Erik Riise 61 44 M 7 40-49 1:10:37.4 1:11:13.6 9:33/M

66 Stacy Suydam 70 33 F 18 30-39 1:10:43.7 1:13:02.2 9:33/M

67 Charissa Chick 16 24 F 3 20-29 1:11:26.6 1:12:05.2 9:39/M

68 Amber Sollie 64 32 F 19 30-39 1:11:37.7 1:12:05.5 9:41/M

69 Chris Goehner 5472 29 M 3 20-29 1:12:17.7 1:12:54.5 9:46/M

70 Michelle Stoneburner 68 33 F 20 30-39 1:12:39.9 1:13:34.2 9:49/M

71 Glenn Gere 31 49 M 8 40-49 1:13:21.6 1:14:45.4 9:55/M

72 Fred Martinez 51 49 M 9 40-49 1:13:30.0 1:17:08.8 9:56/M

73 Melissa Campbell 13 41 F 9 40-49 1:14:06.9 1:14:50.4 10:01/M

74 Sara Christensen 5466 37 F 21 30-39 1:14:28.2 1:15:55.1 10:04/M

75 Melissa Ludeman 50 37 F 22 30-39 1:14:31.2 1:17:07.1 10:04/M

76 Laura Lewis Lewis 47 34 F 23 30-39 1:14:42.3 1:15:27.9 10:06/M

77 Lisa1 Glenn 1 27 F 4 20-29 1:15:21.7 1:15:36.3 10:11/M

78 Danielle Miller 53 39 F 24 30-39 1:15:26.2 1:17:55.9 10:12/M

79 Joe Ells 23 52 M 10 50-59 1:15:42.6 1:16:40.1 10:14/M

80 James Wehrer 82 50 M 11 50-59 1:15:57.6 1:16:29.9 10:16/M

81 Jessica Adamski 2 31 F 25 30-39 1:16:15.5 1:19:45.3 10:18/M

82 Jill Worrell 88 30 F 26 30-39 1:16:31.9 1:17:58.7 10:20/M

83 Julianne Tolentino 5437 17 F 3 13-19 1:16:40.9 1:18:12.5 10:22/M

84 Amy Wright 5439 38 F 27 30-39 1:16:53.0 1:19:21.8 10:23/M

85 Robert Wilt 85 46 M 10 40-49 1:17:10.0 1:20:14.3 10:26/M

86 Cutter Wurl 5465 16 M 3 13-19 1:18:23.1 1:20:02.6 10:36/M

87 Curtis Blair 12 16 M 4 13-19 1:18:26.1 1:20:04.4 10:36/M

88 Lisa Gilbert 32 47 F 10 40-49 1:18:36.5 1:19:44.1 10:37/M

89 Christy Chick 15 22 F 5 20-29 1:18:38.1 1:19:18.6 10:38/M

90 Kim Ferguson 27 52 F 5 50-59 1:18:38.6 1:20:58.9 10:38/M

91 Lauren Ferguson 28 21 F 6 20-29 1:18:39.8 1:20:58.6 10:38/M

92 Taylor Gilbert 33 31 F 28 30-39 1:19:12.6 1:20:22.4 10:42/M

93 Matt Laws 5389 39 M 10 30-39 1:19:29.9 1:20:02.6 10:44/M

94 Rachel Findlay 29 30 F 29 30-39 1:19:49.4 1:23:03.9 10:47/M

95 Abby Sather 62 33 F 30 30-39 1:20:55.7 1:21:26.1 10:56/M

96 Kelsey Bartlett 8 29 F 7 20-29 1:21:19.8 1:22:22.3 10:59/M

97 Faviola Barbosa 5 42 F 11 40-49 1:21:26.1 1:24:42.3 11:00/M

98 Danielle Fisher 30 45 F 12 40-49 1:21:56.4 1:22:25.8 11:04/M

99 Cory Wray 89 39 F 31 30-39 1:22:03.6 1:23:31.3 11:05/M

100 Jessica Bentz 11 27 F 8 20-29 1:22:08.8 1:22:37.9 11:06/M

101 Felicea Barr 7 40 F 13 40-49 1:23:06.8 1:24:26.2 11:14/M

102 Kimberly Steensma 66 30 F 32 30-39 1:23:29.4 1:24:53.6 11:17/M
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Place Name Bib No Age Gender Age Group Chip Time Gun Time Pace
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103 Sandy Cheek 14 62 F 1 60-69 1:23:43.1 1:25:36.6 11:19/M

104 Kimberly Clark 5417 55 F 6 50-59 1:26:27.2 1:28:13.9 11:41/M

105 Brittney Sullivan 5474 29 F 9 20-29 1:27:00.3 1:27:40.2 11:45/M

106 Christopher Christensen 18 26 M 4 20-29 1:27:26.2 1:27:28.4 11:49/M

107 Susan King 42 47 F 14 40-49 1:30:11.6 1:31:32.2 12:11/M

108 Whitney Christensen 17 23 F 10 20-29 1:33:49.7 1:33:50.5 12:41/M

109 Rebeca Wadkins 5486 32 F 33 30-39 1:41:59.2 1:45:23.6 13:47/M

110 Jenna Wadkins 81 29 F 11 20-29 1:41:59.4 1:45:23.6 13:47/M

111 Jeanell Climer 19 43 F 15 40-49 1:43:42.5 1:46:04.3 14:01/M

112 Carmen Wisemore 86 46 M 11 40-49 1:56:10.0 1:57:36.9 15:42/M

113 Kim Beal 9 44 F 16 40-49 1:56:12.4 1:57:36.9 15:42/M

114 Jason Wyles 5457 42 M 12 40-49 1:56:30.1 1:58:17.9 15:45/M

115 Kathy Wyles 5456 41 F 17 40-49 1:56:31.0 1:58:17.9 15:45/M
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Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Molly Gwinn 35 17 5 0:56:01.0 0:56:29.8 7:34/M

2 Hannah Wehrer 83 17 30 1:09:24.5 1:09:57.4 9:23/M

3 Julianne Tolentino 5437 17 46 1:16:40.9 1:18:12.5 10:22/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Jacob Smitjh 5447 19 2 0:44:57.3 0:44:58.3 6:04/M

2 Drew Van Polen 5403 18 8 0:51:35.2 0:51:38.8 6:58/M

3 Cutter Wurl 5465 16 39 1:18:23.1 1:20:02.6 10:36/M

4 Curtis Blair 12 16 40 1:18:26.1 1:20:04.4 10:36/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Chelan Pauly 56 21 4 0:54:50.7 0:54:55.9 7:25/M

2 Allie Ivanowicz 41 25 14 1:02:41.7 1:04:06.6 8:28/M

3 Charissa Chick 16 24 35 1:11:26.6 1:12:05.2 9:39/M

4 Lisa1 Glenn 1 27 42 1:15:21.7 1:15:36.3 10:11/M

5 Christy Chick 15 22 49 1:18:38.1 1:19:18.6 10:38/M

6 Lauren Ferguson 28 21 51 1:18:39.8 1:20:58.6 10:38/M

7 Kelsey Bartlett 8 29 55 1:21:19.8 1:22:22.3 10:59/M

8 Jessica Bentz 11 27 59 1:22:08.8 1:22:37.9 11:06/M

9 Brittney Sullivan 5474 29 64 1:27:00.3 1:27:40.2 11:45/M

10 Whitney Christensen 17 23 66 1:33:49.7 1:33:50.5 12:41/M

11 Jenna Wadkins 81 29 68 1:41:59.4 1:45:23.6 13:47/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Jake Macarthur 5492 26 4 0:47:54.6 0:48:00.8 6:28/M

2 Michael Sauer 63 21 6 0:48:39.9 0:48:45.4 6:34/M

3 Chris Goehner 5472 29 33 1:12:17.7 1:12:54.5 9:46/M

4 Christopher Christensen 18 26 42 1:27:26.2 1:27:28.4 11:49/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Marlene Farrell 24 38 1 0:47:35.0 0:47:36.6 6:26/M

2 Sarah Barkley 5393 34 2 0:48:38.9 0:48:40.8 6:34/M

3 Alice Loebsack 48 31 6 0:56:45.2 0:56:48.6 7:40/M

4 Heidi Loewen 49 34 7 0:56:53.5 0:56:59.8 7:41/M

5 Christine Klingel 44 36 8 0:57:52.3 0:59:02.6 7:49/M

6 Karen Pleas 57 39 9 0:59:20.3 1:00:28.1 8:01/M

Female 13 to 19

Male 13 to 19

If you have a question about the results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

12K Age Group Finish List

*Overall place within gender.

Run Wenatchee-Turkey on the Run

Thursday, November 28, 2013

Female 20 to 29

Male 20 to 29

Female 30 to 39
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Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

*Overall place within gender.

7 Kelly Underwood 76 34 10 0:59:47.5 1:00:21.3 8:05/M

8 Jayme Hoglund 39 30 12 1:01:18.3 1:01:22.8 8:17/M

9 Jennifer Vazquez-Bryan 78 34 13 1:02:18.0 1:03:25.9 8:25/M

10 Roselle Wood 87 37 17 1:04:49.3 1:04:54.9 8:46/M

11 Galen Sorom 65 39 18 1:05:43.6 1:06:25.1 8:53/M

12 Kari Hall 37 34 19 1:05:46.9 1:09:04.2 8:53/M

13 Leeza Thomas 5449 37 20 1:06:44.9 1:07:42.1 9:01/M

14 Alicia Volyn 79 39 23 1:08:27.6 1:09:30.2 9:15/M

15 Shery Crater 21 38 29 1:09:02.2 1:09:42.8 9:20/M

16 Stephanie Cosina 20 34 31 1:09:31.3 1:09:31.3 9:24/M

17 Mana Holman 5385 38 33 1:10:20.3 1:11:00.1 9:30/M

18 Stacy Suydam 70 33 34 1:10:43.7 1:13:02.2 9:33/M

19 Amber Sollie 64 32 36 1:11:37.7 1:12:05.5 9:41/M

20 Michelle Stoneburner 68 33 37 1:12:39.9 1:13:34.2 9:49/M

21 Sara Christensen 5466 37 39 1:14:28.2 1:15:55.1 10:04/M

22 Melissa Ludeman 50 37 40 1:14:31.2 1:17:07.1 10:04/M

23 Laura Lewis Lewis 47 34 41 1:14:42.3 1:15:27.9 10:06/M

24 Danielle Miller 53 39 43 1:15:26.2 1:17:55.9 10:12/M

25 Jessica Adamski 2 31 44 1:16:15.5 1:19:45.3 10:18/M

26 Jill Worrell 88 30 45 1:16:31.9 1:17:58.7 10:20/M

27 Amy Wright 5439 38 47 1:16:53.0 1:19:21.8 10:23/M

28 Taylor Gilbert 33 31 52 1:19:12.6 1:20:22.4 10:42/M

29 Rachel Findlay 29 30 53 1:19:49.4 1:23:03.9 10:47/M

30 Abby Sather 62 33 54 1:20:55.7 1:21:26.1 10:56/M

31 Cory Wray 89 39 58 1:22:03.6 1:23:31.3 11:05/M

32 Kimberly Steensma 66 30 61 1:23:29.4 1:24:53.6 11:17/M

33 Rebeca Wadkins 5486 32 67 1:41:59.2 1:45:23.6 13:47/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Marcell McArthur 52 39 1 0:44:36.2 0:44:36.2 6:02/M

2 Josh Barnes 6 33 5 0:48:34.8 0:48:34.8 6:34/M

3 Cory Feil 25 32 15 0:57:30.8 0:57:37.6 7:46/M

4 James Thompson 72 39 16 0:57:52.7 0:58:18.1 7:49/M

5 Ben Adamski 3 37 18 0:57:58.5 1:01:55.3 7:50/M

6 Alfred Jerinimo 5493 31 19 0:58:57.6 0:59:27.9 7:58/M

7 Jason Underwood 77 38 20 0:59:08.7 0:59:42.8 7:59/M

8 Brandon Hoglund 40 36 23 1:01:18.9 1:01:22.4 8:17/M

9 Casey Hall Hall 36 35 28 1:05:41.2 1:09:04.1 8:53/M

10 Matt Laws 5389 39 41 1:19:29.9 1:20:02.6 10:44/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Selina Danko 5351 45 3 0:52:39.1 0:52:40.6 7:07/M

2 Brigitte Ranne 58 42 16 1:04:06.5 1:04:32.1 8:40/M

3 Renee Wilkens 84 42 24 1:08:28.0 1:09:30.8 9:15/M

4 Renee Monson 54 41 25 1:08:49.7 1:09:30.1 9:18/M

5 Kelly Allen 4 44 26 1:08:51.9 1:08:58.6 9:18/M

6 Roberta Meats 5473 47 27 1:08:52.7 1:10:31.1 9:18/M

7 Brenda Satrum 5442 47 28 1:08:56.8 1:09:39.5 9:19/M

8 Janna Zediker 90 45 32 1:10:19.2 1:10:55.6 9:30/M

9 Melissa Campbell 13 41 38 1:14:06.9 1:14:50.4 10:01/M

Male 30 to 39

Female 40 to 49

12K Age Group Page 5 of 31



Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

*Overall place within gender.

10 Lisa Gilbert 32 47 48 1:18:36.5 1:19:44.1 10:37/M

11 Faviola Barbosa 5 42 56 1:21:26.1 1:24:42.3 11:00/M

12 Danielle Fisher 30 45 57 1:21:56.4 1:22:25.8 11:04/M

13 Felicea Barr 7 40 60 1:23:06.8 1:24:26.2 11:14/M

14 Susan King 42 47 65 1:30:11.6 1:31:32.2 12:11/M

15 Jeanell Climer 19 43 69 1:43:42.5 1:46:04.3 14:01/M

16 Kim Beal 9 44 70 1:56:12.4 1:57:36.9 15:42/M

17 Kathy Wyles 5456 41 71 1:56:31.0 1:58:17.9 15:45/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Will Young 5467 43 3 0:47:03.9 0:47:06.1 6:21/M

2 John Heikkila 38 46 7 0:49:39.4 0:49:42.3 6:43/M

3 Ryan Peterson 5495 47 9 0:52:21.8 0:52:32.1 7:04/M

4 Rich Beukema 5406 41 10 0:52:58.3 0:53:01.8 7:09/M

5 Corey Stephens 67 44 11 0:54:25.1 0:54:29.8 7:21/M

6 Scott Young 5350 40 27 1:03:41.3 1:04:15.9 8:36/M

7 Nils-Erik Riise 61 44 32 1:10:37.4 1:11:13.6 9:33/M

8 Glenn Gere 31 49 34 1:13:21.6 1:14:45.4 9:55/M

9 Fred Martinez 51 49 35 1:13:30.0 1:17:08.8 9:56/M

10 Robert Wilt 85 46 38 1:17:10.0 1:20:14.3 10:26/M

11 Carmen Wisemore 86 46 43 1:56:10.0 1:57:36.9 15:42/M

12 Jason Wyles 5457 42 44 1:56:30.1 1:58:17.9 15:45/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Nancy Kintner-Meyer 43 57 11 1:01:03.3 1:01:07.6 8:15/M

2 Karen Bentz 10 53 15 1:03:14.8 1:06:48.7 8:33/M

3 Jan Grothe 34 56 21 1:06:52.4 1:07:36.8 9:02/M

4 Cora Sturzl 69 50 22 1:08:26.8 1:09:30.6 9:15/M

5 Kim Ferguson 27 52 50 1:18:38.6 1:20:58.9 10:38/M

6 Kimberly Clark 5417 55 63 1:26:27.2 1:28:13.9 11:41/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Brian Lane 46 52 12 0:54:46.8 0:55:16.3 7:24/M

2 Vince Nethery 5418 58 13 0:55:32.5 0:55:33.3 7:30/M

3 Larry Campbell 5483 56 21 1:00:24.8 1:01:29.7 8:10/M

4 Eward Lane 5392 50 22 1:01:18.5 1:01:24.3 8:17/M

5 Scott Volyn 80 50 24 1:01:48.3 1:02:20.9 8:21/M

6 Mike Symonds 71 50 26 1:03:36.0 1:03:59.3 8:36/M

7 Chuck Zimmerman 5408 56 29 1:06:20.8 1:07:14.1 8:58/M

8 Nick Yedinak 5453 51 30 1:08:11.9 1:09:15.6 9:13/M

9 Mark Sele 5455 57 31 1:09:30.5 1:10:33.6 9:24/M

10 Joe Ells 23 52 36 1:15:42.6 1:16:40.1 10:14/M

11 James Wehrer 82 50 37 1:15:57.6 1:16:29.9 10:16/M

Male 40 to 49

Female 50 to 59

Male 50 to 59
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Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

*Overall place within gender.

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Sandy Cheek 14 62 62 1:23:43.1 1:25:36.6 11:19/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Terry Richards 60 62 14 0:56:32.2 0:56:34.7 7:38/M

2 Tom Feil 26 60 17 0:57:53.8 0:57:59.6 7:49/M

3 Dean Wilson 5409 63 25 1:02:38.5 1:03:25.2 8:28/M

Male 60 to 69

Female 60 to 69
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Place Name Bib No Age Gender Age Group Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Seth Pierson 532 23 M 1 20-29 0:17:27.2 0:17:27.7 5:38/M

2 Jack Dunley 501 19 M 1 13-19 0:19:01.8 0:19:12.3 6:08/M

3 Sam Martin 5452 18 M 2 13-19 0:19:02.1 0:19:12.8 6:08/M

4 Cole Christman 492 17 M 3 13-19 0:19:04.5 0:19:12.3 6:09/M

5 Austen Lane 5446 16 M 4 13-19 0:19:05.9 0:19:12.7 6:09/M

6 Michael Marshino 317 35 M 1 30-39 0:19:17.5 0:19:18.5 6:13/M

7 Doug Wood 5373 37 M 2 30-39 0:19:39.2 0:19:46.9 6:20/M

8 Trevor Gray 5391 37 M 3 30-39 0:20:10.7 0:20:12.5 6:30/M

9 Justin Valdez 440 21 M 2 20-29 0:20:30.0 0:20:35.3 6:37/M

10 Emily Nordt 530 19 F 1 13-19 0:20:47.7 0:20:53.4 6:42/M

11 Matthew Tangeman 542 17 M 5 13-19 0:21:03.3 0:21:14.1 6:47/M

12 Matthew Murphy 344 31 M 4 30-39 0:21:21.0 0:21:22.4 6:53/M

13 Brian Van Wyhe 443 40 M 1 40-49 0:21:24.7 0:21:34.4 6:54/M

14 Eddie Edwards 186 51 M 1 50-59 0:21:30.3 0:21:31.9 6:56/M

15 Jack Stringham 5476 47 M 2 40-49 0:21:31.6 0:21:40.9 6:56/M

16 John Wehrer 549 19 M 6 13-19 0:21:56.4 0:22:26.6 7:05/M

17 Joachim Morrison 339 47 M 3 40-49 0:22:05.5 0:25:16.3 7:07/M

18 Jordan Hartley 512 13 F 2 13-19 0:22:06.3 0:23:32.9 7:08/M

19 Don Stone 423 43 M 4 40-49 0:22:31.9 0:22:37.8 7:16/M

20 Mike Brown 5438 31 M 5 30-39 0:22:38.8 0:22:38.8 7:18/M

21 Denton Hymer 5382 15 M 7 13-19 0:22:48.2 0:23:25.6 7:21/M

22 Jeb Sorom 411 44 M 5 40-49 0:23:02.5 0:23:40.8 7:26/M

23 Chris Richards 375 30 M 6 30-39 0:23:18.9 0:23:54.7 7:31/M

24 Layne Knipfer 519 13 M 8 13-19 0:23:21.2 0:23:30.8 7:32/M

25 Rocky Crocker 5487 50 M 2 50-59 0:23:44.0 0:23:48.3 7:39/M

26 Coby Lammert 291 4 M 1 1-12 0:23:49.9 0:25:43.2 7:41/M

27 Brian Lammert 290 19 M 9 13-19 0:23:53.0 0:25:42.8 7:42/M

28 Jay Zimmerman 5413 25 M 3 20-29 0:23:55.2 0:24:30.5 7:43/M

29 Lindsay Kane 273 33 F 1 30-39 0:23:55.3 0:24:03.1 7:43/M

30 Keegan Dillon 5464 14 M 10 13-19 0:24:01.7 0:24:01.7 7:45/M

31 Skylar Dietrich -Dye 499 15 M 11 13-19 0:24:04.7 0:24:39.3 7:46/M

32 Chris Clousing 149 36 M 7 30-39 0:24:10.7 0:24:25.5 7:48/M

33 Spencer Dye 503 14 M 12 13-19 0:24:17.5 0:26:04.8 7:50/M

34 Trina Whitaker 462 40 F 1 40-49 0:24:43.1 0:24:59.7 7:58/M

35 Jennifer Johnson 5366 20 F 1 20-29 0:24:43.4 0:24:56.5 7:58/M

36 Eric Sauer 534 21 M 4 20-29 0:24:49.4 0:26:56.2 8:00/M

37 Alex Cosina 156 34 M 8 30-39 0:24:51.2 0:26:39.3 8:01/M

38 Eric Duffey 176 31 M 9 30-39 0:25:00.9 0:25:24.5 8:04/M

39 Lisa Stone 422 40 F 2 40-49 0:25:14.9 0:28:43.3 8:08/M

40 Mark Rhinehart 372 60 M 1 60-69 0:25:22.0 0:25:37.3 8:11/M

41 Charles Miracle 330 44 M 6 40-49 0:25:22.2 0:26:15.4 8:11/M

42 Scott Hopkins 257 34 M 10 30-39 0:25:27.6 0:28:44.4 8:13/M

43 Chad Paine 354 47 M 7 40-49 0:25:35.7 0:26:26.3 8:15/M

44 Marit McQuaig 526 17 F 3 13-19 0:25:39.8 0:26:10.1 8:16/M

45 Maggie Chvilicek 144 18 F 4 13-19 0:25:41.5 0:26:10.8 8:17/M

46 Desiree Jones 268 32 F 2 30-39 0:25:44.8 0:26:04.9 8:18/M

47 Travis McClelland 321 43 M 8 40-49 0:25:51.4 0:26:24.2 8:20/M

48 Doug Pauly 358 57 M 3 50-59 0:25:52.2 0:27:22.6 8:21/M

49 Marci Lyon 312 42 F 3 40-49 0:25:54.8 0:27:05.5 8:21/M

50 Luke Hakensen 510 16 M 13 13-19 0:26:01.6 0:26:13.5 8:24/M

Run Wenatchee-Turkey on the Run

5K Overall Finish List
Thursday, November 28, 2013

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

If you have a question about the results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com
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Place Name Bib No Age Gender Age Group Chip Time Gun Time Pace

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

51 Welcome Sauer 391 52 M 4 50-59 0:26:01.7 0:26:15.2 8:24/M

52 Daniel Langager 296 24 M 5 20-29 0:26:02.0 0:26:59.7 8:24/M

53 Brendan Morrison 527 18 M 14 13-19 0:26:02.9 0:26:13.4 8:24/M

54 Peyton Lane 5448 18 M 15 13-19 0:26:03.7 0:26:13.5 8:24/M

55 Allexander Smith 405 32 M 11 30-39 0:26:05.0 0:26:29.7 8:25/M

56 Scott Langager 297 52 M 5 50-59 0:26:11.3 0:27:08.8 8:27/M

57 Elliot & Debby Kooy 287 63 M 2 60-69 0:26:17.7 0:28:49.5 8:29/M

58 Jonathan Soini 5398 32 M 12 30-39 0:26:19.3 0:28:50.7 8:29/M

59 Jordan Bucknum 5357 18 M 16 13-19 0:26:20.5 0:26:55.6 8:30/M

60 Scoutt Nawbert 5405 0 M 1 0- 0 0:26:20.7 0:27:10.9 8:30/M

61 Becky Fevold 197 34 F 3 30-39 0:26:32.9 0:28:07.7 8:34/M

62 Corey Kane 274 33 M 13 30-39 0:26:36.0 0:26:43.5 8:35/M

63 Gary Hymer 5381 48 M 9 40-49 0:26:37.1 0:27:15.7 8:35/M

64 Chreston Knutson 5356 50 M 6 50-59 0:26:38.5 0:30:10.3 8:35/M

65 Robert Forgit 202 52 M 7 50-59 0:26:43.1 0:27:19.8 8:37/M

66 Jake Rhyner 5498 12 M 2 1-12 0:26:45.0 0:27:53.2 8:38/M

67 Laura Decamp 498 25 F 2 20-29 0:26:45.6 0:28:26.9 8:38/M

68 Jack Yount 554 14 M 17 13-19 0:26:45.9 0:27:53.5 8:38/M

69 Cameron Wood 552 14 F 5 13-19 0:26:47.1 0:26:55.8 8:38/M

70 Amy Kerker 276 29 F 3 20-29 0:27:00.6 0:27:31.1 8:43/M

71 Mike Dana 162 44 M 10 40-49 0:27:01.6 0:27:23.4 8:43/M

72 Kim Tangeman 427 54 F 1 50-59 0:27:06.7 0:28:20.7 8:45/M

73 Carl Hagerty 231 48 M 11 40-49 0:27:11.7 0:28:12.3 8:46/M

74 Joshua Osborne 350 36 M 14 30-39 0:27:13.1 0:30:07.4 8:47/M

75 Julie Broxson 123 40 F 4 40-49 0:27:16.2 0:29:18.7 8:48/M

76 Christian Eifert 5426 23 M 6 20-29 0:27:20.7 0:28:03.2 8:49/M

77 Richard Wray 472 43 M 12 40-49 0:27:29.1 0:28:50.3 8:52/M

78 Unknown Partic. 5369 5369 M 2 0- 0 0:27:33.8 0:28:07.5 8:53/M

79 Jeff Godfrey 226 40 M 13 40-49 0:27:34.9 0:29:06.4 8:54/M

80 Patrick Bucknum 5358 42 M 14 40-49 0:27:36.1 0:28:11.7 8:54/M

81 Amber Lindsay 5425 27 F 4 20-29 0:27:36.4 0:28:50.7 8:54/M

82 Luz Colunga 494 29 F 5 20-29 0:27:37.2 0:27:53.4 8:55/M

83 Tami Milnwe 5485 48 F 5 40-49 0:27:38.0 0:28:38.8 8:55/M

84 Dede Brown 122 39 F 4 30-39 0:27:38.6 0:30:11.1 8:55/M

85 Abbi Milner 5363 17 F 6 13-19 0:27:38.6 0:28:39.3 8:55/M

86 Dawson White 5488 16 M 18 13-19 0:27:40.1 0:29:36.8 8:55/M

87 Susan Valdez 439 48 F 6 40-49 0:27:41.6 0:28:09.7 8:56/M

88 James White 5489 55 M 8 50-59 0:27:42.7 0:29:37.2 8:56/M

89 Joe Polme 5454 40 M 15 40-49 0:27:44.0 0:29:20.8 8:57/M

90 Sharmen Dye 183 37 F 5 30-39 0:27:45.4 0:29:32.9 8:57/M

91 Erik Dilling 169 44 M 16 40-49 0:27:46.0 0:29:20.5 8:57/M

92 Conner Hasse 5441 14 M 19 13-19 0:27:48.4 0:28:31.3 8:58/M

93 Elizabeth Bergey 111 38 F 6 30-39 0:27:49.2 0:27:49.2 8:58/M

94 Michaela Rigelman 377 32 F 7 30-39 0:27:55.4 0:28:43.1 9:00/M

95 Peter Rigelman 378 35 M 15 30-39 0:27:56.3 0:28:43.1 9:01/M

96 Nancy Duffey 173 61 F 1 60-69 0:27:56.3 0:30:49.3 9:01/M

97 Dave Hasse 5423 50 M 9 50-59 0:27:57.7 0:28:40.9 9:01/M

98 Holli Brown 121 47 F 7 40-49 0:28:02.7 0:28:56.2 9:03/M

99 Jarrod Weaver 459 31 M 16 30-39 0:28:03.0 0:31:35.5 9:03/M

100 Bob Hartl 242 63 M 3 60-69 0:28:03.5 0:28:38.5 9:03/M

101 Carly Helton 514 18 F 7 13-19 0:28:11.6 0:29:54.3 9:05/M

102 Kristy Allen 94 36 F 8 30-39 0:28:13.7 0:29:15.5 9:06/M

103 Tina Duffey 175 29 F 6 20-29 0:28:14.5 0:28:36.9 9:06/M

104 Madeleine Morrison 528 16 F 8 13-19 0:28:14.6 0:31:21.5 9:06/M

105 Michael Hartley 244 44 M 17 40-49 0:28:18.3 0:31:23.8 9:08/M

106 Amanda Such 425 36 F 9 30-39 0:28:19.9 0:29:13.5 9:08/M

107 Cory Wendt 5482 25 M 7 20-29 0:28:23.4 0:30:05.2 9:09/M
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Place Name Bib No Age Gender Age Group Chip Time Gun Time Pace

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

108 Deborah Hartl 241 51 F 2 50-59 0:28:30.7 0:29:04.5 9:12/M

109 Blake Larson 302 33 M 17 30-39 0:28:32.4 0:30:13.5 9:12/M

110 Oriana Cosina 155 21 F 7 20-29 0:28:32.7 0:29:12.4 9:12/M

111 Nicole Clennon 146 32 F 10 30-39 0:28:33.3 0:29:48.2 9:13/M

112 Tre Smith 5374 15 M 20 13-19 0:28:36.4 0:28:44.2 9:14/M

113 Kristin Zwiers 476 45 F 8 40-49 0:28:38.3 0:30:01.3 9:14/M

114 Jill Sandnes 388 36 F 11 30-39 0:28:39.6 0:30:01.6 9:15/M

115 Alina Cibicki 493 19 F 9 13-19 0:28:45.0 0:29:01.5 9:16/M

116 Phil Van Heyningen 441 51 M 10 50-59 0:28:47.1 0:32:02.9 9:17/M

117 Breanna Black 487 22 F 8 20-29 0:28:47.6 0:29:57.9 9:17/M

118 Allison Osborne 351 34 F 12 30-39 0:28:58.8 0:31:52.1 9:21/M

119 Carl Patterson 355 39 M 18 30-39 0:29:01.7 0:29:23.5 9:22/M

120 Denise Sorom 5360 39 F 13 30-39 0:29:08.2 0:30:56.9 9:24/M

121 Maria Guedea 509 18 F 10 13-19 0:29:14.5 0:29:29.8 9:26/M

122 Olivia Nygreen 349 14 F 11 13-19 0:29:19.2 0:29:36.3 9:27/M

123 Anna Thomas 431 25 F 9 20-29 0:29:21.1 0:31:03.4 9:28/M

124 Jason Otterstetter 353 34 M 19 30-39 0:29:26.7 0:32:50.4 9:30/M

125 Owen Sheets 537 16 M 21 13-19 0:29:28.3 0:32:30.9 9:30/M

126 Aleah Valdez 548 18 F 12 13-19 0:29:28.8 0:29:58.5 9:30/M

127 Julie Stringham 5475 44 F 9 40-49 0:29:29.1 0:29:38.8 9:31/M

128 Coron Polley 363 40 M 18 40-49 0:29:30.8 0:29:37.4 9:31/M

129 Andrew Sheets 401 51 M 11 50-59 0:29:31.9 0:32:35.8 9:31/M

130 Sandy Hasse 5424 46 F 10 40-49 0:29:41.1 0:31:43.9 9:35/M

131 Tom Dillon 5463 51 M 12 50-59 0:29:43.9 0:29:43.9 9:35/M

132 Erving Arkills 96 42 M 19 40-49 0:29:44.3 0:31:20.1 9:35/M

133 Carol Rhinehart 373 57 F 3 50-59 0:29:46.0 0:29:56.3 9:36/M

134 Wendy Bowman 116 43 F 11 40-49 0:29:46.2 0:32:33.4 9:36/M

135 Josh Schuyleman 397 31 M 20 30-39 0:29:47.2 0:31:00.5 9:36/M

136 Craig Mitrakul 332 41 M 20 40-49 0:29:50.1 0:31:25.9 9:37/M

137 Mark Henson 248 39 M 21 30-39 0:29:53.7 0:33:02.1 9:38/M

138 Lorrie Van Heyningen 442 49 F 12 40-49 0:30:05.5 0:33:20.2 9:42/M

139 Karissa Harle 240 33 F 14 30-39 0:30:10.3 0:31:14.2 9:44/M

140 Mary McCaleb Eifert 5431 16 F 13 13-19 0:30:13.2 0:30:58.6 9:45/M

141 Raquel Thody 5422 17 F 14 13-19 0:30:13.9 0:30:59.2 9:45/M

142 Shannon Caires 5458 37 F 15 30-39 0:30:28.4 0:30:51.9 9:50/M

143 Chad Sandnes 389 40 M 21 40-49 0:30:30.2 0:31:46.8 9:50/M

144 Tracy Morton 340 52 F 4 50-59 0:30:30.6 0:30:42.7 9:50/M

145 Dave Duffey 174 57 M 13 50-59 0:30:32.6 0:30:58.1 9:51/M

146 Aubrey Arnold 99 24 F 10 20-29 0:30:32.9 0:31:11.2 9:51/M

147 Jory Jeffers 264 26 M 8 20-29 0:30:33.9 0:31:11.6 9:51/M

148 Jeanine Allen 5450 52 F 5 50-59 0:30:36.0 0:32:38.6 9:52/M

149 Cooke Martinez 5375 50 M 14 50-59 0:30:39.8 0:30:56.3 9:53/M

150 Megan Williams 466 23 F 11 20-29 0:30:40.5 0:33:38.1 9:54/M

151 Brandon Williams 467 24 M 9 20-29 0:30:43.5 0:33:38.1 9:55/M

152 Casi Tarr 428 42 F 13 40-49 0:30:46.7 0:30:58.1 9:55/M

153 Gretha Eifert 5427 21 F 12 20-29 0:30:58.9 0:31:45.6 9:59/M

154 Cassi Smith 5420 44 F 14 40-49 0:31:02.1 0:32:17.7 10:01/M

155 Bettye Nilson Eifert 5430 18 F 15 13-19 0:31:07.6 0:31:58.8 10:02/M

156 Claire High 515 13 F 16 13-19 0:31:07.7 0:34:20.6 10:02/M

157 Doug Milner 5362 48 M 22 40-49 0:31:10.0 0:32:12.3 10:03/M

158 Sara Deason 167 31 F 16 30-39 0:31:11.1 0:33:36.9 10:04/M

159 Gina Carani 138 29 F 13 20-29 0:31:11.3 0:33:37.1 10:04/M

160 Megan Milner 5361 13 F 17 13-19 0:31:12.1 0:32:12.7 10:04/M

161 Anna Eifert 5429 20 F 14 20-29 0:31:12.5 0:31:57.8 10:04/M

162 Todd Kiesz 277 43 M 23 40-49 0:31:12.6 0:31:56.9 10:04/M

163 Carla Carani 137 25 F 15 20-29 0:31:13.3 0:33:36.9 10:04/M

164 Bryson Cornehl 495 16 M 22 13-19 0:31:13.8 0:32:32.8 10:04/M
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165 Keisha Engley 504 19 F 18 13-19 0:31:18.1 0:31:31.9 10:06/M

166 Lacey Axelson 482 15 F 19 13-19 0:31:21.1 0:33:30.8 10:07/M

167 Brian Miller 329 38 M 22 30-39 0:31:24.1 0:33:35.9 10:08/M

168 Kendall Axelson 481 16 F 20 13-19 0:31:27.2 0:33:36.1 10:09/M

169 Bradyn Roakard 5480 19 M 23 13-19 0:31:27.5 0:32:09.2 10:09/M

170 Tim Herdt 249 40 M 24 40-49 0:31:28.1 0:33:56.8 10:09/M

171 Emily Abbott 5479 18 F 21 13-19 0:31:29.2 0:32:09.8 10:09/M

172 Jt D'Amico 161 38 F 17 30-39 0:31:34.2 0:31:45.9 10:11/M

173 Jessica Nygreen 347 37 F 18 30-39 0:31:36.6 0:31:54.6 10:12/M

174 Justin Collier 151 33 F 19 30-39 0:31:37.3 0:32:08.8 10:12/M

175 Jamie High 251 37 M 23 30-39 0:31:39.4 0:34:51.8 10:13/M

176 Jamie Mitchell 331 27 F 16 20-29 0:31:40.1 0:31:56.3 10:13/M

177 Charlotte Eifert 5432 14 F 22 13-19 0:31:41.4 0:32:28.3 10:13/M

178 Carly Rix 5377 18 F 23 13-19 0:31:42.4 0:32:26.1 10:14/M

179 Jennifer Polley 362 39 F 20 30-39 0:31:44.1 0:31:50.9 10:14/M

180 Marlene Aguilera 479 25 F 17 20-29 0:31:44.8 0:33:50.6 10:14/M

181 Ira Kutch 521 40 M 25 40-49 0:31:45.6 0:33:50.5 10:15/M

182 Jolene Gosselin Campbell 5484 54 F 6 50-59 0:31:59.9 0:33:04.5 10:19/M

183 Eric Resler 371 25 M 10 20-29 0:32:01.9 0:33:13.8 10:20/M

184 Ellis Eifert 5433 28 M 11 20-29 0:32:02.0 0:32:59.3 10:20/M

185 Paul Resler 369 56 M 15 50-59 0:32:02.1 0:33:14.1 10:20/M

186 Troy French 210 46 M 26 40-49 0:32:03.1 0:34:47.4 10:20/M

187 Tim Smith 5419 45 M 27 40-49 0:32:03.5 0:33:21.1 10:20/M

188 Aaron French 507 13 M 24 13-19 0:32:03.7 0:34:47.6 10:20/M

189 Kimberly Larson 301 30 F 21 30-39 0:32:03.9 0:33:46.3 10:20/M

190 Tara Haight 233 38 F 22 30-39 0:32:15.3 0:34:33.8 10:24/M

191 Leah Dunley 502 13 F 24 13-19 0:32:18.6 0:33:06.2 10:25/M

192 Erin Carlson 140 27 F 18 20-29 0:32:25.5 0:33:53.3 10:27/M

193 Debbie Ramos 365 39 F 23 30-39 0:32:30.0 0:36:09.3 10:29/M

194 Dan Feil 195 67 M 4 60-69 0:32:34.4 0:32:42.1 10:30/M

195 Carin McClelland 322 41 F 15 40-49 0:32:36.6 0:33:28.1 10:31/M

196 Gambhir Kunwar 520 19 M 25 13-19 0:32:38.4 0:33:52.7 10:32/M

197 Rachel McLean 327 43 F 16 40-49 0:32:39.5 0:36:18.4 10:32/M

198 Julie Bleichner 114 25 F 19 20-29 0:32:42.3 0:34:25.6 10:33/M

199 Ryan Hilton 253 32 M 24 30-39 0:32:47.3 0:33:56.1 10:35/M

200 Andrea Hartley 243 43 F 17 40-49 0:32:47.3 0:36:02.3 10:35/M

201 Emily Gotti 229 31 F 24 30-39 0:32:47.4 0:35:09.5 10:35/M

202 Lori Dunley 181 51 F 7 50-59 0:32:52.4 0:33:44.1 10:36/M

203 Heidi Gale 215 39 F 25 30-39 0:32:53.7 0:34:09.1 10:36/M

204 Cheryl Hobson 254 42 F 18 40-49 0:32:54.5 0:34:09.2 10:37/M

205 Amber Boyd 5404 29 F 20 20-29 0:32:54.6 0:33:31.2 10:37/M

206 Lennette Schmidt 396 45 F 19 40-49 0:32:55.2 0:34:32.1 10:37/M

207 Catherine Clift 148 29 F 21 20-29 0:32:55.9 0:36:12.2 10:37/M

208 Jacob Riedel 376 34 M 25 30-39 0:32:56.5 0:36:12.9 10:37/M

209 Katie Yount 473 44 F 20 40-49 0:32:58.3 0:35:15.8 10:38/M

210 Danielle Mitrakul 333 42 F 21 40-49 0:32:58.3 0:34:27.3 10:38/M

211 Hope Eifert 5434 27 F 22 20-29 0:33:01.3 0:33:01.3 10:39/M

212 Kristi Morrison 5462 51 F 8 50-59 0:33:05.5 0:36:12.2 10:40/M

213 Brian Morris 338 40 M 28 40-49 0:33:06.2 0:34:42.8 10:41/M

214 Kim Drolet 5387 44 F 22 40-49 0:33:06.5 0:33:35.1 10:41/M

215 Carol Mullins 343 59 F 9 50-59 0:33:16.8 0:36:45.1 10:44/M

216 Ian Woodford 471 28 M 12 20-29 0:33:26.5 0:33:58.8 10:47/M

217 Mike Frantz 208 44 M 29 40-49 0:33:26.8 0:36:10.2 10:47/M

218 Shea Frantz 505 14 M 26 13-19 0:33:30.8 0:36:10.6 10:48/M

219 Karen Edwards 185 56 F 10 50-59 0:33:38.0 0:34:07.2 10:51/M

220 Bradi Dahmen 160 41 F 23 40-49 0:33:41.3 0:34:12.6 10:52/M

221 Wendy Willie 468 45 F 24 40-49 0:33:43.2 0:33:43.2 10:53/M
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222 Marty Thurman 434 32 M 26 30-39 0:33:45.6 0:37:13.5 10:53/M

223 Tiffany Otterstetter 352 34 F 26 30-39 0:33:46.9 0:37:12.8 10:54/M

224 Melissa Knott 284 34 F 27 30-39 0:33:49.2 0:34:46.8 10:55/M

225 Jenny Fasching 191 39 F 28 30-39 0:33:56.4 0:36:19.2 10:57/M

226 Marcianne Stewart 420 35 F 29 30-39 0:34:00.2 0:35:37.7 10:58/M

227 Amber Loidhamer 307 40 F 25 40-49 0:34:00.8 0:34:58.2 10:58/M

228 Stephanie Duncan 180 31 F 30 30-39 0:34:01.7 0:34:19.3 10:58/M

229 Lanara Forgit 201 42 F 26 40-49 0:34:02.8 0:34:42.1 10:59/M

230 Tori Hartman 513 21 F 23 20-29 0:34:08.5 0:34:45.3 11:01/M

231 Alicia Sehorn 398 35 F 31 30-39 0:34:08.9 0:35:32.7 11:01/M

232 Jamie Hartman 245 46 F 27 40-49 0:34:09.0 0:34:45.5 11:01/M

233 Crystal Bragg 118 63 F 2 60-69 0:34:19.7 0:36:53.3 11:04/M

234 Jennifer Klock 283 45 F 28 40-49 0:34:23.3 0:35:20.7 11:05/M

235 Chelsea Hilton 252 28 F 24 20-29 0:34:30.1 0:35:36.7 11:08/M

236 Mandy Robertson 379 42 F 29 40-49 0:34:42.1 0:37:34.7 11:12/M

237 Trisha Russell 382 32 F 32 30-39 0:34:42.4 0:38:02.7 11:12/M

238 Morgan Russell 383 32 M 27 30-39 0:34:43.2 0:38:02.8 11:12/M

239 Janet Armes 98 60 F 3 60-69 0:34:46.3 0:34:46.3 11:13/M

240 Brad Lyon 313 45 M 30 40-49 0:34:49.0 0:36:00.8 11:14/M

241 Rachell Hursh 5410 28 F 25 20-29 0:34:50.8 0:36:33.6 11:14/M

242 Lauren Resler 533 22 F 26 20-29 0:34:59.5 0:36:11.2 11:17/M

243 Andrea Asmussen 100 38 F 33 30-39 0:35:05.0 0:35:32.3 11:19/M

244 Tracy Yount 474 44 M 31 40-49 0:35:05.1 0:37:17.2 11:19/M

245 John Betzing 112 45 M 32 40-49 0:35:05.4 0:36:20.2 11:19/M

246 Martin Sorom 410 47 M 33 40-49 0:35:14.6 0:36:31.8 11:22/M

247 Jenny Sorom 409 42 F 30 40-49 0:35:14.7 0:36:31.9 11:22/M

248 Lisa Sauer 390 52 F 11 50-59 0:35:21.2 0:37:41.1 11:24/M

249 Brian Cornehl 154 43 M 34 40-49 0:35:28.5 0:36:48.3 11:26/M

250 Kyle Glenn 225 27 M 13 20-29 0:35:31.2 0:35:46.8 11:27/M

251 Unknown Partic. 5497 5497 M 3 0- 0 0:35:31.7 0:38:03.3 11:27/M

252 Amanda Niebuhr 529 25 F 27 20-29 0:35:31.7 0:38:03.5 11:27/M

253 Madison Boyd 490 26 F 28 20-29 0:35:32.7 0:38:03.5 11:28/M

254 Edith Amanto 5396 33 F 34 30-39 0:35:33.6 0:36:36.6 11:28/M

255 Pegi Glenn 224 55 F 12 50-59 0:35:38.0 0:35:53.2 11:30/M

256 Randi Smith 404 23 F 29 20-29 0:35:43.6 0:36:33.6 11:31/M

257 Traci Naubert 345 43 F 31 40-49 0:35:45.8 0:36:33.1 11:32/M

258 Taylor Eicher 188 22 F 30 20-29 0:35:54.9 0:37:32.8 11:35/M

259 Gavin Asmussen 480 14 M 27 13-19 0:35:56.1 0:36:24.5 11:35/M

260 Deb Hagen 5416 61 F 4 60-69 0:35:58.8 0:36:11.3 11:36/M

261 Marie Stenberg 540 51 F 13 50-59 0:36:02.8 0:36:07.9 11:37/M

262 Beth Marotta 316 53 F 14 50-59 0:36:05.8 0:39:11.6 11:38/M

263 Thomas Hamilton 238 65 M 5 60-69 0:36:06.7 0:38:26.6 11:39/M

264 Cindy Koenig 5384 34 F 35 30-39 0:36:07.8 0:37:44.8 11:39/M

265 Laurel Schmidt 5415 24 F 31 20-29 0:36:10.3 0:36:13.5 11:40/M

266 Maren Meyer 5414 20 F 32 20-29 0:36:10.7 0:36:13.3 11:40/M

267 Erin Kraemer 288 40 F 32 40-49 0:36:11.9 0:37:30.4 11:40/M

268 Sherry Hamilton 237 58 F 15 50-59 0:36:12.2 0:38:31.7 11:41/M

269 Bonnie Foust 205 51 F 16 50-59 0:36:13.5 0:38:32.1 11:41/M

270 Windy Osborne 5376 40 F 33 40-49 0:36:13.6 0:37:48.3 11:41/M

271 Cindy McGlothern 5459 0 F 1 0- 0 0:36:15.2 0:38:31.7 11:42/M

272 Stefanie Clift 147 30 F 36 30-39 0:36:17.9 0:38:31.7 11:42/M

273 Joanna Pucilowaski 5468 37 F 37 30-39 0:36:19.1 0:38:09.8 11:43/M

274 Liza Dunham 5469 36 F 38 30-39 0:36:20.2 0:38:10.4 11:43/M

275 Jaclyn Fritz-O'Brien 212 39 F 39 30-39 0:36:26.6 0:37:59.3 11:45/M

276 Paige Sauer 392 24 F 33 20-29 0:36:34.2 0:38:53.9 11:48/M

277 Deidre Bush 129 32 F 40 30-39 0:36:37.5 0:37:33.2 11:49/M

278 Rachel Cooper 152 29 F 34 20-29 0:36:42.7 0:37:12.3 11:50/M
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279 Lars Hakensen 234 37 M 28 30-39 0:36:44.2 0:37:12.1 11:51/M

280 Ralph Reid 368 50 M 16 50-59 0:36:48.2 0:39:20.5 11:52/M

281 Brennen Cornehl 496 14 M 28 13-19 0:36:59.5 0:38:20.2 11:56/M

282 James McFerson 324 62 M 6 60-69 0:36:59.7 0:40:07.1 11:56/M

283 Chris Barrett 104 29 M 14 20-29 0:37:01.4 0:40:09.2 11:56/M

284 Carol McCormick 323 60 F 5 60-69 0:37:02.9 0:40:09.2 11:57/M

285 Katherine McFerson 325 26 F 35 20-29 0:37:03.3 0:40:08.2 11:57/M

286 Kate Escalera 190 29 F 36 20-29 0:37:08.6 0:39:03.2 11:59/M

287 Tsering Wangden 458 26 F 37 20-29 0:37:10.0 0:37:22.7 11:59/M

288 Amber Moore 336 26 F 38 20-29 0:37:14.9 0:37:34.3 12:01/M

289 Eric Dye 184 42 M 35 40-49 0:37:15.1 0:39:04.9 12:01/M

290 JR Cooper 5364 25 M 15 20-29 0:37:16.5 0:37:34.5 12:01/M

291 Jeff Sandberg 387 34 M 29 30-39 0:37:19.5 0:40:19.8 12:02/M

292 Crystal Sandberg 386 32 F 41 30-39 0:37:19.8 0:40:20.2 12:02/M

293 Kellie M Anderson 95 35 F 42 30-39 0:37:20.8 0:39:46.6 12:03/M

294 Stephanie Dimke 170 39 F 43 30-39 0:37:25.4 0:38:09.2 12:04/M

295 Matt Jaramillo 263 31 M 30 30-39 0:37:25.6 0:39:40.4 12:04/M

296 Kerensa Langshaw 298 42 F 34 40-49 0:37:26.8 0:38:24.8 12:05/M

297 Patti Jones 269 48 F 35 40-49 0:37:28.7 0:38:55.5 12:05/M

298 Barbara Flick 200 64 F 6 60-69 0:37:34.2 0:38:19.8 12:07/M

299 Tamra Gavin 218 44 F 36 40-49 0:37:37.9 0:38:36.5 12:08/M

300 Kristine Loomis 310 46 F 37 40-49 0:37:59.0 0:38:50.3 12:15/M

301 Travis Dolge 171 39 M 31 30-39 0:37:59.1 0:39:37.6 12:15/M

302 Colby Thorpe 545 23 M 16 20-29 0:38:00.9 0:38:05.8 12:15/M

303 Jennifer Dolge 172 38 F 44 30-39 0:38:02.4 0:39:37.6 12:16/M

304 Celeste Barry 5395 39 F 45 30-39 0:38:04.1 0:39:33.3 12:17/M

305 Chelsea Phillips 361 30 F 46 30-39 0:38:04.2 0:40:15.1 12:17/M

306 Mingar Sherpa 5371 34 M 32 30-39 0:38:07.0 0:38:19.1 12:18/M

307 Alicia West 461 27 F 39 20-29 0:38:07.5 0:40:20.3 12:18/M

308 Jenny McGlothern 5451 45 F 38 40-49 0:38:08.3 0:40:23.6 12:18/M

309 Carole Johnson 5367 54 F 17 50-59 0:38:18.9 0:38:30.1 12:21/M

310 Maureen Rix McMahon 5378 56 F 18 50-59 0:38:19.5 0:39:03.8 12:22/M

311 Allie Jordan 5481 24 F 40 20-29 0:38:26.2 0:40:06.6 12:24/M

312 Heather Schaapman 395 26 F 41 20-29 0:38:31.8 0:40:29.5 12:25/M

313 Guy Cheek 5399 50 M 17 50-59 0:38:39.7 0:40:35.2 12:28/M

314 Dave Haight 232 40 M 36 40-49 0:38:39.8 0:40:58.3 12:28/M

315 Katie High 250 36 F 47 30-39 0:38:44.2 0:42:00.5 12:30/M

316 Gary Lammert 289 56 M 18 50-59 0:38:48.4 0:40:42.7 12:31/M

317 Greg Klingel 282 36 M 33 30-39 0:38:58.5 0:42:46.3 12:34/M

318 Jessica Manzaro 315 32 F 48 30-39 0:39:01.6 0:40:59.2 12:35/M

319 Vasudev Bhide 113 49 M 37 40-49 0:39:02.8 0:40:57.5 12:35/M

320 Max Berry 5402 44 M 38 40-49 0:39:04.7 0:40:57.1 12:36/M

321 Tanya Davis 165 40 F 39 40-49 0:39:06.1 0:39:50.3 12:37/M

322 Levi Davis 497 13 M 29 13-19 0:39:06.6 0:39:50.9 12:37/M

323 Chrissi Thurman 433 30 F 49 30-39 0:39:15.3 0:42:40.1 12:40/M

324 Morgan Harwood 5397 31 F 50 30-39 0:39:17.2 0:41:49.7 12:40/M

325 Laura Wren 5460 3 F 1 1-12 0:39:19.7 0:41:49.9 12:41/M

326 Brooke McAllister 320 45 F 40 40-49 0:39:19.9 0:40:14.7 12:41/M

327 Miranda Silvestre 539 23 F 42 20-29 0:39:24.3 0:39:39.6 12:43/M

328 Steve Long 308 38 M 34 30-39 0:39:29.9 0:40:43.3 12:44/M

329 Erica Wulf 5445 37 F 51 30-39 0:39:35.5 0:40:37.3 12:46/M

330 Jacob Drolet 5388 14 M 30 13-19 0:39:36.5 0:40:03.3 12:46/M

331 Lindsey Duhamel 179 23 F 43 20-29 0:39:37.9 0:40:21.2 12:47/M

332 Brianne Thorpe 543 25 F 44 20-29 0:39:39.1 0:39:42.6 12:47/M

333 Carlye Dunning 182 31 F 52 30-39 0:39:39.9 0:41:40.6 12:47/M

334 Billye Lester 305 34 F 53 30-39 0:39:40.1 0:41:40.6 12:48/M

335 Niv Bhide 486 13 M 31 13-19 0:39:40.2 0:40:06.3 12:48/M
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336 Bob Tobin 547 13 M 32 13-19 0:39:42.2 0:40:05.8 12:48/M

337 Sarah Butler 133 31 F 54 30-39 0:39:44.3 0:42:01.6 12:49/M

338 Benjamin Giles 223 23 M 17 20-29 0:39:45.4 0:41:09.1 12:49/M

339 Nicole Mohs 334 29 F 45 20-29 0:39:53.0 0:43:17.8 12:52/M

340 Gary Kobold 285 59 M 19 50-59 0:39:57.1 0:43:02.8 12:53/M

341 Karen Kobold 286 59 F 19 50-59 0:40:02.8 0:43:02.8 12:55/M

342 Kimberly Dilling 168 37 F 55 30-39 0:40:08.2 0:41:45.8 12:57/M

343 Wanda Axelson 101 43 F 41 40-49 0:40:13.8 0:42:25.6 12:58/M

344 Chris Duhamel 178 60 F 7 60-69 0:40:18.8 0:41:05.1 13:00/M

345 Margaret King 278 52 F 20 50-59 0:40:41.1 0:41:01.4 13:07/M

346 Liza Loebsack 5383 40 F 42 40-49 0:40:52.3 0:42:29.3 13:11/M

347 Hanna Kiehn-Bautista 518 14 F 25 13-19 0:41:09.3 0:43:37.1 13:16/M

348 Emily Bautista-Herdt 107 39 F 56 30-39 0:41:09.6 0:43:36.9 13:16/M

349 Geoff Barry 5394 40 M 39 40-49 0:41:21.1 0:43:12.7 13:20/M

350 Nicole O'Brien 5370 28 F 46 20-29 0:41:28.9 0:42:58.7 13:23/M

351 Emily Phillippi 360 36 F 57 30-39 0:41:31.1 0:43:23.7 13:24/M

352 Wendy Larson 300 35 F 58 30-39 0:41:31.9 0:42:24.2 13:24/M

353 Mackenzie Mahon 523 19 F 26 13-19 0:41:37.4 0:43:59.8 13:25/M

354 Molly Butler 132 34 F 59 30-39 0:41:46.9 0:44:03.7 13:28/M

355 Shawn Mahon 314 49 F 43 40-49 0:41:57.2 0:44:19.5 13:32/M

356 Lana Judd 270 37 F 60 30-39 0:41:58.9 0:43:36.3 13:32/M

357 Johanna Peterson 531 15 F 27 13-19 0:42:01.3 0:43:36.8 13:33/M

358 Brooke Branstetter 120 38 F 61 30-39 0:42:03.0 0:45:31.6 13:34/M

359 Christina Hursh 261 33 F 62 30-39 0:42:09.9 0:44:07.8 13:36/M

360 Dylan Emrys 189 45 F 44 40-49 0:42:11.6 0:43:37.3 13:36/M

361 Katherine Helgeland 5411 61 F 8 60-69 0:42:11.9 0:44:01.3 13:36/M

362 Rob Spradlin 412 42 M 40 40-49 0:42:12.0 0:43:37.5 13:37/M

363 Robin Fowler 206 44 F 45 40-49 0:42:22.5 0:43:56.3 13:40/M

364 Roger Carlson 5412 61 M 7 60-69 0:42:26.9 0:44:12.8 13:41/M

365 Kelly Lewis Lewis 306 33 M 35 30-39 0:42:31.2 0:45:16.8 13:43/M

366 Christy White 463 40 F 46 40-49 0:42:32.1 0:46:04.6 13:43/M

367 Bailey White 550 13 F 28 13-19 0:42:32.1 0:46:04.8 13:43/M

368 Pat Notter 5471 68 F 9 60-69 0:42:35.1 0:44:54.6 13:44/M

369 Kathy Neyenberg 5470 67 F 10 60-69 0:42:35.5 0:44:54.8 13:44/M

370 Molly Boyter 5386 39 F 63 30-39 0:42:40.6 0:42:54.6 13:46/M

371 Brigitte Wiegand 464 38 F 64 30-39 0:42:41.4 0:42:53.6 13:46/M

372 John Shea 400 60 M 8 60-69 0:42:46.5 0:42:46.5 13:48/M

373 Donna Ryan 384 41 F 47 40-49 0:42:48.8 0:45:13.1 13:48/M

374 Sandy Stone 424 56 F 21 50-59 0:42:48.9 0:42:48.9 13:48/M

375 Melissa Shea 399 58 F 22 50-59 0:42:49.1 0:42:49.1 13:49/M

376 Matt Johnson 265 28 M 18 20-29 0:42:50.6 0:42:50.6 13:49/M

377 David Johnson 266 45 M 41 40-49 0:42:52.1 0:45:15.3 13:50/M

378 Johanna Ehmke 187 38 F 65 30-39 0:42:53.6 0:45:14.3 13:50/M

379 Dillon Bush 131 35 M 36 30-39 0:43:36.6 0:44:32.4 14:04/M

380 Tina Wagner 457 37 F 66 30-39 0:43:42.8 0:46:27.1 14:06/M

381 Haakon Dilling 500 15 M 33 13-19 0:43:44.8 0:45:22.3 14:06/M

382 Kristy Traynor 74 33 F 67 30-39 0:43:44.9 0:46:47.5 14:06/M

383 Trevor Traynor 75 14 M 34 13-19 0:43:48.4 0:46:50.6 14:08/M

384 Amy Lammert 292 53 F 23 50-59 0:44:02.4 0:44:19.9 14:12/M

385 Kathy Traynor 73 39 F 68 30-39 0:44:09.1 0:47:11.3 14:15/M

386 Bonnie Kinnear 281 34 F 69 30-39 0:44:14.0 0:46:13.6 14:16/M

387 Michelle Loomis 309 32 F 70 30-39 0:44:15.0 0:46:13.8 14:16/M

388 Kathy Miller 328 62 F 11 60-69 0:44:24.1 0:46:32.6 14:19/M

389 John Ciliege 145 39 M 37 30-39 0:44:43.5 0:45:50.3 14:25/M

390 Gina Morton 5461 35 F 71 30-39 0:45:01.8 0:46:27.4 14:31/M

391 Richard Halterman 235 62 M 9 60-69 0:45:04.4 0:45:30.9 14:32/M

392 Mary Collier 150 29 F 47 20-29 0:45:10.7 0:45:35.2 14:34/M
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393 Ruth Flanigan 199 57 F 24 50-59 0:45:28.4 0:45:54.7 14:40/M

394 Michelle Voie 456 33 F 72 30-39 0:45:29.1 0:47:50.8 14:40/M

395 Jamie Fusselman 5400 33 F 73 30-39 0:45:29.5 0:47:50.1 14:40/M

396 Shereen Hashemi 246 29 F 48 20-29 0:45:32.4 0:45:54.3 14:41/M

397 Sean Patton 356 34 M 38 30-39 0:45:33.8 0:48:30.6 14:42/M

398 Landon French 506 16 M 35 13-19 0:45:35.3 0:48:34.3 14:42/M

399 Teresa French 211 43 F 48 40-49 0:45:35.6 0:48:34.1 14:42/M

400 Renee' Baum 106 45 F 49 40-49 0:45:37.7 0:48:36.5 14:43/M

401 Amber Moniz 335 40 F 50 40-49 0:45:38.6 0:48:23.3 14:43/M

402 Dakota Tall 541 17 F 29 13-19 0:45:38.8 0:47:49.8 14:43/M

403 Cathryn Finlayson 198 66 F 12 60-69 0:45:39.0 0:47:51.6 14:44/M

404 Alyssa Baum 485 16 F 30 13-19 0:45:39.1 0:48:36.3 14:44/M

405 Erin Cass 141 41 F 51 40-49 0:45:43.5 0:46:50.3 14:45/M

406 Aaron Abelsen 478 14 M 36 13-19 0:45:54.0 0:49:20.5 14:48/M

407 John Tobin 437 46 M 42 40-49 0:45:54.2 0:47:22.8 14:48/M

408 Lance Abelsen 91 49 M 43 40-49 0:46:04.1 0:49:27.3 14:52/M

409 Ursula Abelsen 477 17 F 31 13-19 0:46:04.9 0:49:26.4 14:52/M

410 Renee Hudak 260 49 F 52 40-49 0:46:06.5 0:49:31.8 14:52/M

411 Taylor Landes 293 22 F 49 20-29 0:46:10.0 0:48:20.7 14:54/M

412 Tia Landes 294 24 F 50 20-29 0:46:11.3 0:48:20.6 14:54/M

413 Brian Landes 295 48 M 44 40-49 0:46:12.5 0:48:22.5 14:54/M

414 Karen Haas 230 68 F 13 60-69 0:46:18.5 0:47:17.9 14:56/M

415 Anastasia Scopelitis 5494 45 F 53 40-49 0:46:21.1 0:48:58.4 14:57/M

416 Charles Steinberg 417 47 M 45 40-49 0:46:32.2 0:47:48.7 15:01/M

417 Gloria Coburn 5359 65 F 14 60-69 0:47:01.7 0:47:44.9 15:10/M

418 June Vanderhoff 5435 57 F 25 50-59 0:48:00.5 0:49:34.3 15:29/M

419 JoAnn Tolenum 5436 57 F 26 50-59 0:48:00.8 0:49:34.6 15:29/M

420 Christina Morris 337 39 F 74 30-39 0:48:07.3 0:49:48.1 15:31/M

421 Jane Davis 164 40 F 54 40-49 0:48:40.9 0:49:47.8 15:42/M

422 Michelle Cummings 158 42 F 55 40-49 0:48:53.7 0:52:24.4 15:46/M

423 Chris Bleichner 115 53 F 27 50-59 0:49:11.0 0:51:05.7 15:52/M

424 Carol Holliday 256 60 F 15 60-69 0:49:27.9 0:52:27.6 15:57/M

425 Mike Holliday 255 66 M 10 60-69 0:49:29.9 0:52:27.6 15:58/M

426 Casey Vogt 444 29 F 51 20-29 0:49:30.5 0:53:19.3 15:58/M

427 Jesson Vogt 445 28 M 19 20-29 0:49:30.8 0:53:19.6 15:58/M

428 Jay Gorham 228 63 M 11 60-69 0:49:34.8 0:53:20.3 15:59/M

429 Siera Barnes 483 17 F 32 13-19 0:49:36.8 0:49:57.1 16:00/M

430 Karla Gorham 227 63 F 16 60-69 0:49:38.0 0:53:18.6 16:01/M

431 Jenny Frantz 209 46 F 56 40-49 0:49:38.3 0:52:21.1 16:01/M

432 Juan Rios 5421 40 M 46 40-49 0:49:50.0 0:50:16.8 16:05/M

433 Charlotte Ballard 102 60 F 17 60-69 0:49:59.4 0:53:44.9 16:07/M

434 Cindy Bumps 126 64 F 18 60-69 0:50:01.2 0:53:44.5 16:08/M

435 Roger Bumps 125 62 M 12 60-69 0:50:02.4 0:53:44.7 16:08/M

436 Kimberly Barnes 103 56 F 28 50-59 0:50:03.4 0:53:34.1 16:09/M

437 Andie Lorenz 311 40 M 47 40-49 0:50:05.5 0:50:08.3 16:09/M

438 Jeff Campbell 5401 52 M 20 50-59 0:50:08.0 0:52:10.8 16:10/M

439 Patrick Vetter 5444 57 F 29 50-59 0:50:12.6 0:51:25.3 16:12/M

440 Danica Mito 5443 35 F 75 30-39 0:50:13.3 0:51:24.8 16:12/M

441 Joni Steinberg 418 54 F 30 50-59 0:50:54.4 0:52:12.8 16:25/M

442 Renee Resler 370 50 F 31 50-59 0:50:55.8 0:52:12.6 16:25/M

443 Shaylynn Thorpe 544 19 F 33 13-19 0:50:59.9 0:51:04.6 16:27/M

444 Amy Patton 357 34 F 76 30-39 0:51:00.1 0:53:53.2 16:27/M

445 Cody Hall 511 19 M 37 13-19 0:51:00.5 0:51:04.3 16:27/M

446 Gage Woodard 553 18 M 38 13-19 0:51:04.3 0:53:32.8 16:28/M

447 Randy Steensma 416 58 M 21 50-59 0:51:04.7 0:53:46.3 16:28/M

448 Taylor Jarolimek 516 18 F 34 13-19 0:51:07.0 0:53:32.7 16:29/M

449 Marie Scanlon 393 34 F 77 30-39 0:51:07.1 0:53:57.7 16:29/M
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450 Brent Steensma 414 31 M 39 30-39 0:51:07.8 0:53:50.1 16:29/M

451 Alan Scanlon 535 13 M 39 13-19 0:51:07.8 0:53:58.3 16:29/M

452 Sue Steensma 415 57 F 32 50-59 0:51:07.9 0:53:49.1 16:29/M

453 Ted Scanlon 394 33 M 40 30-39 0:51:09.3 0:53:58.6 16:30/M

454 Gail Nelson 5478 41 F 57 40-49 0:51:27.7 0:54:18.3 16:36/M

455 Chad Dahmen 159 43 M 48 40-49 0:51:28.5 0:52:17.5 16:36/M

456 Rick Giles 221 50 M 22 50-59 0:51:48.4 0:53:12.8 16:43/M

457 Dan Rothrock 381 66 M 13 60-69 0:51:51.9 0:53:17.6 16:44/M

458 Celia Gale 5440 14 F 35 13-19 0:52:40.2 0:54:48.6 16:59/M

459 Deb Carlson 139 61 F 19 60-69 0:52:46.7 0:53:06.7 17:01/M

460 Michelle Feil 194 29 F 52 20-29 0:52:52.4 0:54:48.6 17:03/M

461 Katie Brandt 5490 16 F 36 13-19 0:52:58.5 0:53:54.8 17:05/M

462 Theresa Brandt 5491 45 F 58 40-49 0:52:59.5 0:53:54.8 17:05/M

463 Miranda Raiche 5407 38 F 78 30-39 0:53:04.5 0:53:30.2 17:07/M

464 Cindy Fraley 207 48 F 59 40-49 0:53:06.9 0:55:38.5 17:08/M

465 Eric Nelson 5477 46 M 49 40-49 0:53:13.5 0:56:05.9 17:10/M

466 Brian Garland 217 42 M 50 40-49 0:53:14.3 0:55:19.5 17:10/M

467 Mary Lou Johnson 267 72 F 1 70-99 0:53:15.7 0:56:07.5 17:11/M

468 Jan Cetto 142 51 F 33 50-59 0:53:18.1 0:55:48.9 17:12/M

469 Stacey Garland 216 41 F 60 40-49 0:53:26.7 0:55:19.3 17:14/M

470 Maryann Reid 367 50 F 34 50-59 0:53:33.0 0:56:06.5 17:16/M

471 Emily Danko 5353 18 F 37 13-19 0:53:34.2 0:56:46.5 17:17/M

472 Todd Danko 5352 46 M 51 40-49 0:53:44.5 0:56:47.3 17:20/M

473 Hannah Tobin 546 15 F 38 13-19 0:54:02.0 0:55:30.8 17:26/M

474 Gary Feil 193 34 M 41 30-39 0:54:02.3 0:56:00.2 17:26/M

475 Sarah Feil 192 68 F 20 60-69 0:54:02.5 0:56:00.6 17:26/M

476 Niki Tobin 438 44 F 61 40-49 0:54:02.6 0:55:30.6 17:26/M

477 Chris Danko 5354 14 M 40 13-19 0:54:29.6 0:57:44.3 17:35/M

478 Eloise Sheets 538 14 F 39 13-19 0:54:30.7 0:57:44.5 17:35/M

479 Ally Brady 117 21 F 53 20-29 0:54:34.1 0:56:00.8 17:36/M

480 Becky St John 413 22 F 54 20-29 0:54:36.3 0:56:01.9 17:37/M

481 Abby Danko 5355 10 F 2 1-12 0:54:58.5 0:58:00.1 17:44/M

482 Lisa Davis 163 47 F 62 40-49 0:55:54.8 0:56:14.6 18:02/M

483 Sherab Wangden 5372 37 F 79 30-39 0:56:07.0 0:56:18.3 18:06/M

484 Rich Smallbeck 403 50 M 23 50-59 0:56:14.2 0:58:17.1 18:08/M

485 Bobette Bush 128 1 F 3 1-12 0:56:19.3 0:59:49.9 18:10/M

486 Kevin Aguilar 93 23 M 20 20-29 0:56:38.9 0:58:40.1 18:16/M

487 Debbie Aguilar 92 60 F 21 60-69 0:56:39.0 0:58:40.3 18:16/M

488 Mandie Jaramillo 262 30 F 80 30-39 0:56:54.0 0:59:09.8 18:21/M

489 Kelsie Kane 272 30 F 81 30-39 0:56:59.8 0:59:41.1 18:23/M

490 Bernard Cain 134 47 M 52 40-49 0:57:00.3 0:59:40.3 18:23/M

491 Robert King 280 61 M 14 60-69 0:57:04.8 1:00:57.3 18:25/M

492 Rebecca King 279 41 F 63 40-49 0:57:05.4 1:00:57.9 18:25/M

493 Wendy Braid 119 40 F 64 40-49 0:57:11.4 0:58:45.1 18:27/M

494 Tim Cetto 143 54 M 24 50-59 0:57:56.1 1:00:20.6 18:41/M

495 Jennifer Pearson-Gale 359 44 F 65 40-49 0:59:02.3 1:01:11.6 19:03/M

496 Debra Lapo 299 55 F 35 50-59 0:59:02.9 1:01:11.6 19:03/M

497 Beth Smallbeck 402 54 F 36 50-59 0:59:05.8 1:01:11.4 19:04/M

498 Gerry Stevens 419 65 F 22 60-69 1:00:12.8 1:02:00.1 19:25/M

499 Sharan Fouch 203 62 F 23 60-69 1:00:15.3 1:02:00.1 19:26/M

500 April Post 364 46 F 66 40-49 1:00:17.5 1:02:52.3 19:27/M

501 Nicole Hastings 247 28 F 55 20-29 1:00:19.5 1:02:54.1 19:27/M

502 Ashley Rodriguez 380 28 F 56 20-29 1:00:20.2 1:02:53.9 19:28/M

503 Phil Bentz 110 29 M 21 20-29 1:00:25.0 1:04:04.8 19:29/M

504 Shawna Launer 303 41 F 67 40-49 1:00:28.5 1:01:50.2 19:30/M

505 Marcia Sollie 407 61 F 24 60-69 1:00:29.5 1:04:03.3 19:31/M

506 Hailey Launer 304 20 F 57 20-29 1:00:29.9 1:01:51.2 19:31/M
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Place Name Bib No Age Gender Age Group Chip Time Gun Time Pace

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

507 Jenni Rayson 366 36 F 82 30-39 1:00:30.9 1:01:50.6 19:31/M

508 Tyler Sollie 406 34 M 42 30-39 1:00:45.1 1:04:20.6 19:36/M

509 Bob Mostek 342 66 M 15 60-69 1:01:04.5 1:03:13.4 19:42/M

510 Jared Garland 508 14 M 41 13-19 1:01:22.3 1:03:29.4 19:48/M

511 Pamela Mostek 341 65 F 25 60-69 1:01:24.0 1:03:30.6 19:48/M

512 Mary Timiras 436 57 F 37 50-59 1:01:26.0 1:03:41.4 19:49/M

513 Christina ` Davitt 166 54 F 38 50-59 1:01:28.6 1:03:40.3 19:50/M

514 Linda Richards 374 60 F 26 60-69 1:03:08.0 1:05:47.6 20:22/M

515 Elly Gellatly 219 51 F 39 50-59 1:03:08.9 1:05:47.8 20:22/M

516 Bealinda Tidd 435 47 F 68 40-49 1:03:09.2 1:05:49.9 20:22/M

517 Marv Gellatly 220 61 M 16 60-69 1:03:11.1 1:05:48.8 20:23/M

518 Timothy Sollie 408 62 M 17 60-69 1:03:12.1 1:06:48.9 20:23/M

519 Margie Webster 460 64 F 27 60-69 1:03:58.3 1:05:43.2 20:38/M

520 Lori Arkills 97 43 F 69 40-49 1:04:06.1 1:05:46.6 20:41/M

521 Jon Schmidt 536 17 M 42 13-19 1:04:06.1 1:05:46.8 20:41/M

522 Erick Judd 271 40 M 53 40-49 1:04:07.0 1:05:50.3 20:41/M

523 Lizabeth Hanson 239 39 F 83 30-39 1:04:24.3 1:07:51.7 20:46/M

524 Leona Lewis 522 27 F 58 20-29 1:05:18.8 1:07:03.5 21:04/M

525 Earl Canup 136 48 M 54 40-49 1:06:03.8 1:09:16.4 21:18/M

526 Lorrie Canup 135 51 F 40 50-59 1:06:05.3 1:09:16.6 21:19/M

527 Tim Bentz 109 53 M 25 50-59 1:22:11.3 1:22:37.7 26:31/M
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Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Cindy McGlothern 5459 0 145 0:36:15.2 0:38:31.7 11:42/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Scoutt Nawbert 5405 0 50 0:26:20.7 0:27:10.9 8:30/M

2 Unknown Partic. 5369 5369 62 0:27:33.8 0:28:07.5 8:53/M

3 Unknown Partic. 5497 5497 124 0:35:31.7 0:38:03.3 11:27/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Laura Wren 5460 3 180 0:39:19.7 0:41:49.9 12:41/M

2 Abby Danko 5355 10 290 0:54:58.5 0:58:00.1 17:44/M

3 Bobette Bush 128 1 293 0:56:19.3 0:59:49.9 18:10/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Coby Lammert 291 4 24 0:23:49.9 0:25:43.2 7:41/M

2 Jake Rhyner 5498 12 55 0:26:45.0 0:27:53.2 8:38/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Emily Nordt 530 19 1 0:20:47.7 0:20:53.4 6:42/M

2 Jordan Hartley 512 13 2 0:22:06.3 0:23:32.9 7:08/M

3 Marit McQuaig 526 17 7 0:25:39.8 0:26:10.1 8:16/M

4 Maggie Chvilicek 144 18 8 0:25:41.5 0:26:10.8 8:17/M

5 Cameron Wood 552 14 13 0:26:47.1 0:26:55.8 8:38/M

6 Abbi Milner 5363 17 21 0:27:38.6 0:28:39.3 8:55/M

7 Carly Helton 514 18 28 0:28:11.6 0:29:54.3 9:05/M

8 Madeleine Morrison 528 16 31 0:28:14.6 0:31:21.5 9:06/M

9 Alina Cibicki 493 19 38 0:28:45.0 0:29:01.5 9:16/M

10 Maria Guedea 509 18 42 0:29:14.5 0:29:29.8 9:26/M

11 Olivia Nygreen 349 14 43 0:29:19.2 0:29:36.3 9:27/M

12 Aleah Valdez 548 18 45 0:29:28.8 0:29:58.5 9:30/M

13 Mary McCaleb Eifert 5431 16 52 0:30:13.2 0:30:58.6 9:45/M

14 Raquel Thody 5422 17 53 0:30:13.9 0:30:59.2 9:45/M

15 Bettye Nilson Eifert 5430 18 62 0:31:07.6 0:31:58.8 10:02/M

16 Claire High 515 13 63 0:31:07.7 0:34:20.6 10:02/M

17 Megan Milner 5361 13 66 0:31:12.1 0:32:12.7 10:04/M

18 Keisha Engley 504 19 69 0:31:18.1 0:31:31.9 10:06/M

19 Lacey Axelson 482 15 70 0:31:21.1 0:33:30.8 10:07/M

Thursday, November 28, 2013
If you have a question about the results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Male Age Unknown

Female 12 and Under

*Overall place within gender.

Run Wenatchee-Turkey on the Run

5K Age Group Finish List

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Female Age Unknown

Male 12 and Under

Female 13 to 19
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Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

*Overall place within gender.

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

20 Kendall Axelson 481 16 71 0:31:27.2 0:33:36.1 10:09/M

21 Emily Abbott 5479 18 72 0:31:29.2 0:32:09.8 10:09/M

22 Charlotte Eifert 5432 14 77 0:31:41.4 0:32:28.3 10:13/M

23 Carly Rix 5377 18 78 0:31:42.4 0:32:26.1 10:14/M

24 Leah Dunley 502 13 84 0:32:18.6 0:33:06.2 10:25/M

25 Hanna Kiehn-Bautista 518 14 196 0:41:09.3 0:43:37.1 13:16/M

26 Mackenzie Mahon 523 19 201 0:41:37.4 0:43:59.8 13:25/M

27 Johanna Peterson 531 15 205 0:42:01.3 0:43:36.8 13:33/M

28 Bailey White 550 13 212 0:42:32.1 0:46:04.8 13:43/M

29 Dakota Tall 541 17 237 0:45:38.8 0:47:49.8 14:43/M

30 Alyssa Baum 485 16 239 0:45:39.1 0:48:36.3 14:44/M

31 Ursula Abelsen 477 17 241 0:46:04.9 0:49:26.4 14:52/M

32 Siera Barnes 483 17 256 0:49:36.8 0:49:57.1 16:00/M

33 Shaylynn Thorpe 544 19 266 0:50:59.9 0:51:04.6 16:27/M

34 Taylor Jarolimek 516 18 268 0:51:07.0 0:53:32.7 16:29/M

35 Celia Gale 5440 14 272 0:52:40.2 0:54:48.6 16:59/M

36 Katie Brandt 5490 16 275 0:52:58.5 0:53:54.8 17:05/M

37 Emily Danko 5353 18 283 0:53:34.2 0:56:46.5 17:17/M

38 Hannah Tobin 546 15 284 0:54:02.0 0:55:30.8 17:26/M

39 Eloise Sheets 538 14 287 0:54:30.7 0:57:44.5 17:35/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Jack Dunley 501 19 2 0:19:01.8 0:19:12.3 6:08/M

2 Sam Martin 5452 18 3 0:19:02.1 0:19:12.8 6:08/M

3 Cole Christman 492 17 4 0:19:04.5 0:19:12.3 6:09/M

4 Austen Lane 5446 16 5 0:19:05.9 0:19:12.7 6:09/M

5 Matthew Tangeman 542 17 10 0:21:03.3 0:21:14.1 6:47/M

6 John Wehrer 549 19 15 0:21:56.4 0:22:26.6 7:05/M

7 Denton Hymer 5382 15 19 0:22:48.2 0:23:25.6 7:21/M

8 Layne Knipfer 519 13 22 0:23:21.2 0:23:30.8 7:32/M

9 Brian Lammert 290 19 25 0:23:53.0 0:25:42.8 7:42/M

10 Keegan Dillon 5464 14 27 0:24:01.7 0:24:01.7 7:45/M

11 Skylar Dietrich -Dye 499 15 28 0:24:04.7 0:24:39.3 7:46/M

12 Spencer Dye 503 14 30 0:24:17.5 0:26:04.8 7:50/M

13 Luke Hakensen 510 16 40 0:26:01.6 0:26:13.5 8:24/M

14 Brendan Morrison 527 18 43 0:26:02.9 0:26:13.4 8:24/M

15 Peyton Lane 5448 18 44 0:26:03.7 0:26:13.5 8:24/M

16 Jordan Bucknum 5357 18 49 0:26:20.5 0:26:55.6 8:30/M

17 Jack Yount 554 14 56 0:26:45.9 0:27:53.5 8:38/M

18 Dawson White 5488 16 65 0:27:40.1 0:29:36.8 8:55/M

19 Conner Hasse 5441 14 69 0:27:48.4 0:28:31.3 8:58/M

20 Tre Smith 5374 15 77 0:28:36.4 0:28:44.2 9:14/M

21 Owen Sheets 537 16 81 0:29:28.3 0:32:30.9 9:30/M

22 Bryson Cornehl 495 16 96 0:31:13.8 0:32:32.8 10:04/M

23 Bradyn Roakard 5480 19 98 0:31:27.5 0:32:09.2 10:09/M

24 Aaron French 507 13 107 0:32:03.7 0:34:47.6 10:20/M

25 Gambhir Kunwar 520 19 109 0:32:38.4 0:33:52.7 10:32/M

26 Shea Frantz 505 14 115 0:33:30.8 0:36:10.6 10:48/M

27 Gavin Asmussen 480 14 125 0:35:56.1 0:36:24.5 11:35/M

28 Brennen Cornehl 496 14 129 0:36:59.5 0:38:20.2 11:56/M

29 Levi Davis 497 13 145 0:39:06.6 0:39:50.9 12:37/M

30 Jacob Drolet 5388 14 147 0:39:36.5 0:40:03.3 12:46/M

Male 13 to 19
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Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

*Overall place within gender.

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

31 Niv Bhide 486 13 148 0:39:40.2 0:40:06.3 12:48/M

32 Bob Tobin 547 13 149 0:39:42.2 0:40:05.8 12:48/M

33 Haakon Dilling 500 15 160 0:43:44.8 0:45:22.3 14:06/M

34 Trevor Traynor 75 14 161 0:43:48.4 0:46:50.6 14:08/M

35 Landon French 506 16 165 0:45:35.3 0:48:34.3 14:42/M

36 Aaron Abelsen 478 14 166 0:45:54.0 0:49:20.5 14:48/M

37 Cody Hall 511 19 178 0:51:00.5 0:51:04.3 16:27/M

38 Gage Woodard 553 18 179 0:51:04.3 0:53:32.8 16:28/M

39 Alan Scanlon 535 13 182 0:51:07.8 0:53:58.3 16:29/M

40 Chris Danko 5354 14 191 0:54:29.6 0:57:44.3 17:35/M

41 Jared Garland 508 14 200 1:01:22.3 1:03:29.4 19:48/M

42 Jon Schmidt 536 17 203 1:04:06.1 1:05:46.8 20:41/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Jennifer Johnson 5366 20 5 0:24:43.4 0:24:56.5 7:58/M

2 Laura Decamp 498 25 12 0:26:45.6 0:28:26.9 8:38/M

3 Amy Kerker 276 29 14 0:27:00.6 0:27:31.1 8:43/M

4 Amber Lindsay 5425 27 17 0:27:36.4 0:28:50.7 8:54/M

5 Luz Colunga 494 29 18 0:27:37.2 0:27:53.4 8:55/M

6 Tina Duffey 175 29 30 0:28:14.5 0:28:36.9 9:06/M

7 Oriana Cosina 155 21 34 0:28:32.7 0:29:12.4 9:12/M

8 Breanna Black 487 22 39 0:28:47.6 0:29:57.9 9:17/M

9 Anna Thomas 431 25 44 0:29:21.1 0:31:03.4 9:28/M

10 Aubrey Arnold 99 24 56 0:30:32.9 0:31:11.2 9:51/M

11 Megan Williams 466 23 58 0:30:40.5 0:33:38.1 9:54/M

12 Gretha Eifert 5427 21 60 0:30:58.9 0:31:45.6 9:59/M

13 Gina Carani 138 29 65 0:31:11.3 0:33:37.1 10:04/M

14 Anna Eifert 5429 20 67 0:31:12.5 0:31:57.8 10:04/M

15 Carla Carani 137 25 68 0:31:13.3 0:33:36.9 10:04/M

16 Jamie Mitchell 331 27 76 0:31:40.1 0:31:56.3 10:13/M

17 Marlene Aguilera 479 25 80 0:31:44.8 0:33:50.6 10:14/M

18 Erin Carlson 140 27 85 0:32:25.5 0:33:53.3 10:27/M

19 Julie Bleichner 114 25 89 0:32:42.3 0:34:25.6 10:33/M

20 Amber Boyd 5404 29 95 0:32:54.6 0:33:31.2 10:37/M

21 Catherine Clift 148 29 97 0:32:55.9 0:36:12.2 10:37/M

22 Hope Eifert 5434 27 100 0:33:01.3 0:33:01.3 10:39/M

23 Tori Hartman 513 21 114 0:34:08.5 0:34:45.3 11:01/M

24 Chelsea Hilton 252 28 119 0:34:30.1 0:35:36.7 11:08/M

25 Rachell Hursh 5410 28 123 0:34:50.8 0:36:33.6 11:14/M

26 Lauren Resler 533 22 124 0:34:59.5 0:36:11.2 11:17/M

27 Amanda Niebuhr 529 25 128 0:35:31.7 0:38:03.5 11:27/M

28 Madison Boyd 490 26 129 0:35:32.7 0:38:03.5 11:28/M

29 Randi Smith 404 23 132 0:35:43.6 0:36:33.6 11:31/M

30 Taylor Eicher 188 22 134 0:35:54.9 0:37:32.8 11:35/M

31 Laurel Schmidt 5415 24 139 0:36:10.3 0:36:13.5 11:40/M

32 Maren Meyer 5414 20 140 0:36:10.7 0:36:13.3 11:40/M

33 Paige Sauer 392 24 150 0:36:34.2 0:38:53.9 11:48/M

34 Rachel Cooper 152 29 152 0:36:42.7 0:37:12.3 11:50/M

35 Katherine McFerson 325 26 154 0:37:03.3 0:40:08.2 11:57/M

36 Kate Escalera 190 29 155 0:37:08.6 0:39:03.2 11:59/M

37 Tsering Wangden 458 26 156 0:37:10.0 0:37:22.7 11:59/M

38 Amber Moore 336 26 157 0:37:14.9 0:37:34.3 12:01/M

Female 20 to 29

5K Age Group Page 20 of 31



Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

*Overall place within gender.

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

39 Alicia West 461 27 169 0:38:07.5 0:40:20.3 12:18/M

40 Allie Jordan 5481 24 173 0:38:26.2 0:40:06.6 12:24/M

41 Heather Schaapman 395 26 174 0:38:31.8 0:40:29.5 12:25/M

42 Miranda Silvestre 539 23 182 0:39:24.3 0:39:39.6 12:43/M

43 Lindsey Duhamel 179 23 184 0:39:37.9 0:40:21.2 12:47/M

44 Brianne Thorpe 543 25 185 0:39:39.1 0:39:42.6 12:47/M

45 Nicole Mohs 334 29 189 0:39:53.0 0:43:17.8 12:52/M

46 Nicole O'Brien 5370 28 198 0:41:28.9 0:42:58.7 13:23/M

47 Mary Collier 150 29 229 0:45:10.7 0:45:35.2 14:34/M

48 Shereen Hashemi 246 29 233 0:45:32.4 0:45:54.3 14:41/M

49 Taylor Landes 293 22 243 0:46:10.0 0:48:20.7 14:54/M

50 Tia Landes 294 24 244 0:46:11.3 0:48:20.6 14:54/M

51 Casey Vogt 444 29 255 0:49:30.5 0:53:19.3 15:58/M

52 Michelle Feil 194 29 274 0:52:52.4 0:54:48.6 17:03/M

53 Ally Brady 117 21 288 0:54:34.1 0:56:00.8 17:36/M

54 Becky St John 413 22 289 0:54:36.3 0:56:01.9 17:37/M

55 Nicole Hastings 247 28 305 1:00:19.5 1:02:54.1 19:27/M

56 Ashley Rodriguez 380 28 306 1:00:20.2 1:02:53.9 19:28/M

57 Hailey Launer 304 20 309 1:00:29.9 1:01:51.2 19:31/M

58 Leona Lewis 522 27 320 1:05:18.8 1:07:03.5 21:04/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Seth Pierson 532 23 1 0:17:27.2 0:17:27.7 5:38/M

2 Justin Valdez 440 21 9 0:20:30.0 0:20:35.3 6:37/M

3 Jay Zimmerman 5413 25 26 0:23:55.2 0:24:30.5 7:43/M

4 Eric Sauer 534 21 31 0:24:49.4 0:26:56.2 8:00/M

5 Daniel Langager 296 24 42 0:26:02.0 0:26:59.7 8:24/M

6 Christian Eifert 5426 23 60 0:27:20.7 0:28:03.2 8:49/M

7 Cory Wendt 5482 25 75 0:28:23.4 0:30:05.2 9:09/M

8 Jory Jeffers 264 26 91 0:30:33.9 0:31:11.6 9:51/M

9 Brandon Williams 467 24 93 0:30:43.5 0:33:38.1 9:55/M

10 Eric Resler 371 25 102 0:32:01.9 0:33:13.8 10:20/M

11 Ellis Eifert 5433 28 103 0:32:02.0 0:32:59.3 10:20/M

12 Ian Woodford 471 28 113 0:33:26.5 0:33:58.8 10:47/M

13 Kyle Glenn 225 27 123 0:35:31.2 0:35:46.8 11:27/M

14 Chris Barrett 104 29 131 0:37:01.4 0:40:09.2 11:56/M

15 JR Cooper 5364 25 133 0:37:16.5 0:37:34.5 12:01/M

16 Colby Thorpe 545 23 137 0:38:00.9 0:38:05.8 12:15/M

17 Benjamin Giles 223 23 150 0:39:45.4 0:41:09.1 12:49/M

18 Matt Johnson 265 28 157 0:42:50.6 0:42:50.6 13:49/M

19 Jesson Vogt 445 28 172 0:49:30.8 0:53:19.6 15:58/M

20 Kevin Aguilar 93 23 193 0:56:38.9 0:58:40.1 18:16/M

21 Phil Bentz 110 29 197 1:00:25.0 1:04:04.8 19:29/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Lindsay Kane 273 33 3 0:23:55.3 0:24:03.1 7:43/M

2 Desiree Jones 268 32 9 0:25:44.8 0:26:04.9 8:18/M

3 Becky Fevold 197 34 11 0:26:32.9 0:28:07.7 8:34/M

4 Dede Brown 122 39 20 0:27:38.6 0:30:11.1 8:55/M

5 Sharmen Dye 183 37 23 0:27:45.4 0:29:32.9 8:57/M

Female 30 to 39

Male 20 to 29
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Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

*Overall place within gender.

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

6 Elizabeth Bergey 111 38 24 0:27:49.2 0:27:49.2 8:58/M

7 Michaela Rigelman 377 32 25 0:27:55.4 0:28:43.1 9:00/M

8 Kristy Allen 94 36 29 0:28:13.7 0:29:15.5 9:06/M

9 Amanda Such 425 36 32 0:28:19.9 0:29:13.5 9:08/M

10 Nicole Clennon 146 32 35 0:28:33.3 0:29:48.2 9:13/M

11 Jill Sandnes 388 36 37 0:28:39.6 0:30:01.6 9:15/M

12 Allison Osborne 351 34 40 0:28:58.8 0:31:52.1 9:21/M

13 Denise Sorom 5360 39 41 0:29:08.2 0:30:56.9 9:24/M

14 Karissa Harle 240 33 51 0:30:10.3 0:31:14.2 9:44/M

15 Shannon Caires 5458 37 54 0:30:28.4 0:30:51.9 9:50/M

16 Sara Deason 167 31 64 0:31:11.1 0:33:36.9 10:04/M

17 Jt D'Amico 161 38 73 0:31:34.2 0:31:45.9 10:11/M

18 Jessica Nygreen 347 37 74 0:31:36.6 0:31:54.6 10:12/M

19 Justin Collier 151 33 75 0:31:37.3 0:32:08.8 10:12/M

20 Jennifer Polley 362 39 79 0:31:44.1 0:31:50.9 10:14/M

21 Kimberly Larson 301 30 82 0:32:03.9 0:33:46.3 10:20/M

22 Tara Haight 233 38 83 0:32:15.3 0:34:33.8 10:24/M

23 Debbie Ramos 365 39 86 0:32:30.0 0:36:09.3 10:29/M

24 Emily Gotti 229 31 91 0:32:47.4 0:35:09.5 10:35/M

25 Heidi Gale 215 39 93 0:32:53.7 0:34:09.1 10:36/M

26 Tiffany Otterstetter 352 34 107 0:33:46.9 0:37:12.8 10:54/M

27 Melissa Knott 284 34 108 0:33:49.2 0:34:46.8 10:55/M

28 Jenny Fasching 191 39 109 0:33:56.4 0:36:19.2 10:57/M

29 Marcianne Stewart 420 35 110 0:34:00.2 0:35:37.7 10:58/M

30 Stephanie Duncan 180 31 112 0:34:01.7 0:34:19.3 10:58/M

31 Alicia Sehorn 398 35 115 0:34:08.9 0:35:32.7 11:01/M

32 Trisha Russell 382 32 121 0:34:42.4 0:38:02.7 11:12/M

33 Andrea Asmussen 100 38 125 0:35:05.0 0:35:32.3 11:19/M

34 Edith Amanto 5396 33 130 0:35:33.6 0:36:36.6 11:28/M

35 Cindy Koenig 5384 34 138 0:36:07.8 0:37:44.8 11:39/M

36 Stefanie Clift 147 30 146 0:36:17.9 0:38:31.7 11:42/M

37 Joanna Pucilowaski 5468 37 147 0:36:19.1 0:38:09.8 11:43/M

38 Liza Dunham 5469 36 148 0:36:20.2 0:38:10.4 11:43/M

39 Jaclyn Fritz-O'Brien 212 39 149 0:36:26.6 0:37:59.3 11:45/M

40 Deidre Bush 129 32 151 0:36:37.5 0:37:33.2 11:49/M

41 Crystal Sandberg 386 32 158 0:37:19.8 0:40:20.2 12:02/M

42 Kellie M Anderson 95 35 159 0:37:20.8 0:39:46.6 12:03/M

43 Stephanie Dimke 170 39 160 0:37:25.4 0:38:09.2 12:04/M

44 Jennifer Dolge 172 38 166 0:38:02.4 0:39:37.6 12:16/M

45 Celeste Barry 5395 39 167 0:38:04.1 0:39:33.3 12:17/M

46 Chelsea Phillips 361 30 168 0:38:04.2 0:40:15.1 12:17/M

47 Katie High 250 36 175 0:38:44.2 0:42:00.5 12:30/M

48 Jessica Manzaro 315 32 176 0:39:01.6 0:40:59.2 12:35/M

49 Chrissi Thurman 433 30 178 0:39:15.3 0:42:40.1 12:40/M

50 Morgan Harwood 5397 31 179 0:39:17.2 0:41:49.7 12:40/M

51 Erica Wulf 5445 37 183 0:39:35.5 0:40:37.3 12:46/M

52 Carlye Dunning 182 31 186 0:39:39.9 0:41:40.6 12:47/M

53 Billye Lester 305 34 187 0:39:40.1 0:41:40.6 12:48/M

54 Sarah Butler 133 31 188 0:39:44.3 0:42:01.6 12:49/M

55 Kimberly Dilling 168 37 191 0:40:08.2 0:41:45.8 12:57/M

56 Emily Bautista-Herdt 107 39 197 0:41:09.6 0:43:36.9 13:16/M

57 Emily Phillippi 360 36 199 0:41:31.1 0:43:23.7 13:24/M

58 Wendy Larson 300 35 200 0:41:31.9 0:42:24.2 13:24/M

59 Molly Butler 132 34 202 0:41:46.9 0:44:03.7 13:28/M
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Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

*Overall place within gender.

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

60 Lana Judd 270 37 204 0:41:58.9 0:43:36.3 13:32/M

61 Brooke Branstetter 120 38 206 0:42:03.0 0:45:31.6 13:34/M

62 Christina Hursh 261 33 207 0:42:09.9 0:44:07.8 13:36/M

63 Molly Boyter 5386 39 215 0:42:40.6 0:42:54.6 13:46/M

64 Brigitte Wiegand 464 38 216 0:42:41.4 0:42:53.6 13:46/M

65 Johanna Ehmke 187 38 220 0:42:53.6 0:45:14.3 13:50/M

66 Tina Wagner 457 37 221 0:43:42.8 0:46:27.1 14:06/M

67 Kristy Traynor 74 33 222 0:43:44.9 0:46:47.5 14:06/M

68 Kathy Traynor 73 39 224 0:44:09.1 0:47:11.3 14:15/M

69 Bonnie Kinnear 281 34 225 0:44:14.0 0:46:13.6 14:16/M

70 Michelle Loomis 309 32 226 0:44:15.0 0:46:13.8 14:16/M

71 Gina Morton 5461 35 228 0:45:01.8 0:46:27.4 14:31/M

72 Michelle Voie 456 33 231 0:45:29.1 0:47:50.8 14:40/M

73 Jamie Fusselman 5400 33 232 0:45:29.5 0:47:50.1 14:40/M

74 Christina Morris 337 39 250 0:48:07.3 0:49:48.1 15:31/M

75 Danica Mito 5443 35 263 0:50:13.3 0:51:24.8 16:12/M

76 Amy Patton 357 34 267 0:51:00.1 0:53:53.2 16:27/M

77 Marie Scanlon 393 34 269 0:51:07.1 0:53:57.7 16:29/M

78 Miranda Raiche 5407 38 277 0:53:04.5 0:53:30.2 17:07/M

79 Sherab Wangden 5372 37 292 0:56:07.0 0:56:18.3 18:06/M

80 Mandie Jaramillo 262 30 295 0:56:54.0 0:59:09.8 18:21/M

81 Kelsie Kane 272 30 296 0:56:59.8 0:59:41.1 18:23/M

82 Jenni Rayson 366 36 310 1:00:30.9 1:01:50.6 19:31/M

83 Lizabeth Hanson 239 39 319 1:04:24.3 1:07:51.7 20:46/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Michael Marshino 317 35 6 0:19:17.5 0:19:18.5 6:13/M

2 Doug Wood 5373 37 7 0:19:39.2 0:19:46.9 6:20/M

3 Trevor Gray 5391 37 8 0:20:10.7 0:20:12.5 6:30/M

4 Matthew Murphy 344 31 11 0:21:21.0 0:21:22.4 6:53/M

5 Mike Brown 5438 31 18 0:22:38.8 0:22:38.8 7:18/M

6 Chris Richards 375 30 21 0:23:18.9 0:23:54.7 7:31/M

7 Chris Clousing 149 36 29 0:24:10.7 0:24:25.5 7:48/M

8 Alex Cosina 156 34 32 0:24:51.2 0:26:39.3 8:01/M

9 Eric Duffey 176 31 33 0:25:00.9 0:25:24.5 8:04/M

10 Scott Hopkins 257 34 36 0:25:27.6 0:28:44.4 8:13/M

11 Allexander Smith 405 32 45 0:26:05.0 0:26:29.7 8:25/M

12 Jonathan Soini 5398 32 48 0:26:19.3 0:28:50.7 8:29/M

13 Corey Kane 274 33 51 0:26:36.0 0:26:43.5 8:35/M

14 Joshua Osborne 350 36 59 0:27:13.1 0:30:07.4 8:47/M

15 Peter Rigelman 378 35 70 0:27:56.3 0:28:43.1 9:01/M

16 Jarrod Weaver 459 31 72 0:28:03.0 0:31:35.5 9:03/M

17 Blake Larson 302 33 76 0:28:32.4 0:30:13.5 9:12/M

18 Carl Patterson 355 39 79 0:29:01.7 0:29:23.5 9:22/M

19 Jason Otterstetter 353 34 80 0:29:26.7 0:32:50.4 9:30/M

20 Josh Schuyleman 397 31 86 0:29:47.2 0:31:00.5 9:36/M

21 Mark Henson 248 39 88 0:29:53.7 0:33:02.1 9:38/M

22 Brian Miller 329 38 97 0:31:24.1 0:33:35.9 10:08/M

23 Jamie High 251 37 100 0:31:39.4 0:34:51.8 10:13/M

24 Ryan Hilton 253 32 110 0:32:47.3 0:33:56.1 10:35/M

25 Jacob Riedel 376 34 111 0:32:56.5 0:36:12.9 10:37/M

26 Marty Thurman 434 32 116 0:33:45.6 0:37:13.5 10:53/M

Male 30 to 39
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Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

*Overall place within gender.

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

27 Morgan Russell 383 32 117 0:34:43.2 0:38:02.8 11:12/M

28 Lars Hakensen 234 37 127 0:36:44.2 0:37:12.1 11:51/M

29 Jeff Sandberg 387 34 134 0:37:19.5 0:40:19.8 12:02/M

30 Matt Jaramillo 263 31 135 0:37:25.6 0:39:40.4 12:04/M

31 Travis Dolge 171 39 136 0:37:59.1 0:39:37.6 12:15/M

32 Mingar Sherpa 5371 34 138 0:38:07.0 0:38:19.1 12:18/M

33 Greg Klingel 282 36 142 0:38:58.5 0:42:46.3 12:34/M

34 Steve Long 308 38 146 0:39:29.9 0:40:43.3 12:44/M

35 Kelly Lewis Lewis 306 33 155 0:42:31.2 0:45:16.8 13:43/M

36 Dillon Bush 131 35 159 0:43:36.6 0:44:32.4 14:04/M

37 John Ciliege 145 39 162 0:44:43.5 0:45:50.3 14:25/M

38 Sean Patton 356 34 164 0:45:33.8 0:48:30.6 14:42/M

39 Brent Steensma 414 31 181 0:51:07.8 0:53:50.1 16:29/M

40 Ted Scanlon 394 33 183 0:51:09.3 0:53:58.6 16:30/M

41 Gary Feil 193 34 190 0:54:02.3 0:56:00.2 17:26/M

42 Tyler Sollie 406 34 198 1:00:45.1 1:04:20.6 19:36/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Trina Whitaker 462 40 4 0:24:43.1 0:24:59.7 7:58/M

2 Lisa Stone 422 40 6 0:25:14.9 0:28:43.3 8:08/M

3 Marci Lyon 312 42 10 0:25:54.8 0:27:05.5 8:21/M

4 Julie Broxson 123 40 16 0:27:16.2 0:29:18.7 8:48/M

5 Tami Milnwe 5485 48 19 0:27:38.0 0:28:38.8 8:55/M

6 Susan Valdez 439 48 22 0:27:41.6 0:28:09.7 8:56/M

7 Holli Brown 121 47 27 0:28:02.7 0:28:56.2 9:03/M

8 Kristin Zwiers 476 45 36 0:28:38.3 0:30:01.3 9:14/M

9 Julie Stringham 5475 44 46 0:29:29.1 0:29:38.8 9:31/M

10 Sandy Hasse 5424 46 47 0:29:41.1 0:31:43.9 9:35/M

11 Wendy Bowman 116 43 49 0:29:46.2 0:32:33.4 9:36/M

12 Lorrie Van Heyningen 442 49 50 0:30:05.5 0:33:20.2 9:42/M

13 Casi Tarr 428 42 59 0:30:46.7 0:30:58.1 9:55/M

14 Cassi Smith 5420 44 61 0:31:02.1 0:32:17.7 10:01/M

15 Carin McClelland 322 41 87 0:32:36.6 0:33:28.1 10:31/M

16 Rachel McLean 327 43 88 0:32:39.5 0:36:18.4 10:32/M

17 Andrea Hartley 243 43 90 0:32:47.3 0:36:02.3 10:35/M

18 Cheryl Hobson 254 42 94 0:32:54.5 0:34:09.2 10:37/M

19 Lennette Schmidt 396 45 96 0:32:55.2 0:34:32.1 10:37/M

20 Katie Yount 473 44 98 0:32:58.3 0:35:15.8 10:38/M

21 Danielle Mitrakul 333 42 99 0:32:58.3 0:34:27.3 10:38/M

22 Kim Drolet 5387 44 102 0:33:06.5 0:33:35.1 10:41/M

23 Bradi Dahmen 160 41 105 0:33:41.3 0:34:12.6 10:52/M

24 Wendy Willie 468 45 106 0:33:43.2 0:33:43.2 10:53/M

25 Amber Loidhamer 307 40 111 0:34:00.8 0:34:58.2 10:58/M

26 Lanara Forgit 201 42 113 0:34:02.8 0:34:42.1 10:59/M

27 Jamie Hartman 245 46 116 0:34:09.0 0:34:45.5 11:01/M

28 Jennifer Klock 283 45 118 0:34:23.3 0:35:20.7 11:05/M

29 Mandy Robertson 379 42 120 0:34:42.1 0:37:34.7 11:12/M

30 Jenny Sorom 409 42 126 0:35:14.7 0:36:31.9 11:22/M

31 Traci Naubert 345 43 133 0:35:45.8 0:36:33.1 11:32/M

32 Erin Kraemer 288 40 141 0:36:11.9 0:37:30.4 11:40/M

33 Windy Osborne 5376 40 144 0:36:13.6 0:37:48.3 11:41/M

34 Kerensa Langshaw 298 42 161 0:37:26.8 0:38:24.8 12:05/M

Female 40 to 49
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Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

*Overall place within gender.

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

35 Patti Jones 269 48 162 0:37:28.7 0:38:55.5 12:05/M

36 Tamra Gavin 218 44 164 0:37:37.9 0:38:36.5 12:08/M

37 Kristine Loomis 310 46 165 0:37:59.0 0:38:50.3 12:15/M

38 Jenny McGlothern 5451 45 170 0:38:08.3 0:40:23.6 12:18/M

39 Tanya Davis 165 40 177 0:39:06.1 0:39:50.3 12:37/M

40 Brooke McAllister 320 45 181 0:39:19.9 0:40:14.7 12:41/M

41 Wanda Axelson 101 43 192 0:40:13.8 0:42:25.6 12:58/M

42 Liza Loebsack 5383 40 195 0:40:52.3 0:42:29.3 13:11/M

43 Shawn Mahon 314 49 203 0:41:57.2 0:44:19.5 13:32/M

44 Dylan Emrys 189 45 208 0:42:11.6 0:43:37.3 13:36/M

45 Robin Fowler 206 44 210 0:42:22.5 0:43:56.3 13:40/M

46 Christy White 463 40 211 0:42:32.1 0:46:04.6 13:43/M

47 Donna Ryan 384 41 217 0:42:48.8 0:45:13.1 13:48/M

48 Teresa French 211 43 234 0:45:35.6 0:48:34.1 14:42/M

49 Renee' Baum 106 45 235 0:45:37.7 0:48:36.5 14:43/M

50 Amber Moniz 335 40 236 0:45:38.6 0:48:23.3 14:43/M

51 Erin Cass 141 41 240 0:45:43.5 0:46:50.3 14:45/M

52 Renee Hudak 260 49 242 0:46:06.5 0:49:31.8 14:52/M

53 Anastasia Scopelitis 5494 45 246 0:46:21.1 0:48:58.4 14:57/M

54 Jane Davis 164 40 251 0:48:40.9 0:49:47.8 15:42/M

55 Michelle Cummings 158 42 252 0:48:53.7 0:52:24.4 15:46/M

56 Jenny Frantz 209 46 258 0:49:38.3 0:52:21.1 16:01/M

57 Gail Nelson 5478 41 271 0:51:27.7 0:54:18.3 16:36/M

58 Theresa Brandt 5491 45 276 0:52:59.5 0:53:54.8 17:05/M

59 Cindy Fraley 207 48 278 0:53:06.9 0:55:38.5 17:08/M

60 Stacey Garland 216 41 281 0:53:26.7 0:55:19.3 17:14/M

61 Niki Tobin 438 44 286 0:54:02.6 0:55:30.6 17:26/M

62 Lisa Davis 163 47 291 0:55:54.8 0:56:14.6 18:02/M

63 Rebecca King 279 41 297 0:57:05.4 1:00:57.9 18:25/M

64 Wendy Braid 119 40 298 0:57:11.4 0:58:45.1 18:27/M

65 Jennifer Pearson-Gale 359 44 299 0:59:02.3 1:01:11.6 19:03/M

66 April Post 364 46 304 1:00:17.5 1:02:52.3 19:27/M

67 Shawna Launer 303 41 307 1:00:28.5 1:01:50.2 19:30/M

68 Bealinda Tidd 435 47 316 1:03:09.2 1:05:49.9 20:22/M

69 Lori Arkills 97 43 318 1:04:06.1 1:05:46.6 20:41/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Brian Van Wyhe 443 40 12 0:21:24.7 0:21:34.4 6:54/M

2 Jack Stringham 5476 47 14 0:21:31.6 0:21:40.9 6:56/M

3 Joachim Morrison 339 47 16 0:22:05.5 0:25:16.3 7:07/M

4 Don Stone 423 43 17 0:22:31.9 0:22:37.8 7:16/M

5 Jeb Sorom 411 44 20 0:23:02.5 0:23:40.8 7:26/M

6 Charles Miracle 330 44 35 0:25:22.2 0:26:15.4 8:11/M

7 Chad Paine 354 47 37 0:25:35.7 0:26:26.3 8:15/M

8 Travis McClelland 321 43 38 0:25:51.4 0:26:24.2 8:20/M

9 Gary Hymer 5381 48 52 0:26:37.1 0:27:15.7 8:35/M

10 Mike Dana 162 44 57 0:27:01.6 0:27:23.4 8:43/M

11 Carl Hagerty 231 48 58 0:27:11.7 0:28:12.3 8:46/M

12 Richard Wray 472 43 61 0:27:29.1 0:28:50.3 8:52/M

13 Jeff Godfrey 226 40 63 0:27:34.9 0:29:06.4 8:54/M

14 Patrick Bucknum 5358 42 64 0:27:36.1 0:28:11.7 8:54/M

15 Joe Polme 5454 40 67 0:27:44.0 0:29:20.8 8:57/M

Male 40 to 49
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Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

*Overall place within gender.

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

16 Erik Dilling 169 44 68 0:27:46.0 0:29:20.5 8:57/M

17 Michael Hartley 244 44 74 0:28:18.3 0:31:23.8 9:08/M

18 Coron Polley 363 40 82 0:29:30.8 0:29:37.4 9:31/M

19 Erving Arkills 96 42 85 0:29:44.3 0:31:20.1 9:35/M

20 Craig Mitrakul 332 41 87 0:29:50.1 0:31:25.9 9:37/M

21 Chad Sandnes 389 40 89 0:30:30.2 0:31:46.8 9:50/M

22 Doug Milner 5362 48 94 0:31:10.0 0:32:12.3 10:03/M

23 Todd Kiesz 277 43 95 0:31:12.6 0:31:56.9 10:04/M

24 Tim Herdt 249 40 99 0:31:28.1 0:33:56.8 10:09/M

25 Ira Kutch 521 40 101 0:31:45.6 0:33:50.5 10:15/M

26 Troy French 210 46 105 0:32:03.1 0:34:47.4 10:20/M

27 Tim Smith 5419 45 106 0:32:03.5 0:33:21.1 10:20/M

28 Brian Morris 338 40 112 0:33:06.2 0:34:42.8 10:41/M

29 Mike Frantz 208 44 114 0:33:26.8 0:36:10.2 10:47/M

30 Brad Lyon 313 45 118 0:34:49.0 0:36:00.8 11:14/M

31 Tracy Yount 474 44 119 0:35:05.1 0:37:17.2 11:19/M

32 John Betzing 112 45 120 0:35:05.4 0:36:20.2 11:19/M

33 Martin Sorom 410 47 121 0:35:14.6 0:36:31.8 11:22/M

34 Brian Cornehl 154 43 122 0:35:28.5 0:36:48.3 11:26/M

35 Eric Dye 184 42 132 0:37:15.1 0:39:04.9 12:01/M

36 Dave Haight 232 40 140 0:38:39.8 0:40:58.3 12:28/M

37 Vasudev Bhide 113 49 143 0:39:02.8 0:40:57.5 12:35/M

38 Max Berry 5402 44 144 0:39:04.7 0:40:57.1 12:36/M

39 Geoff Barry 5394 40 152 0:41:21.1 0:43:12.7 13:20/M

40 Rob Spradlin 412 42 153 0:42:12.0 0:43:37.5 13:37/M

41 David Johnson 266 45 158 0:42:52.1 0:45:15.3 13:50/M

42 John Tobin 437 46 167 0:45:54.2 0:47:22.8 14:48/M

43 Lance Abelsen 91 49 168 0:46:04.1 0:49:27.3 14:52/M

44 Brian Landes 295 48 169 0:46:12.5 0:48:22.5 14:54/M

45 Charles Steinberg 417 47 170 0:46:32.2 0:47:48.7 15:01/M

46 Juan Rios 5421 40 174 0:49:50.0 0:50:16.8 16:05/M

47 Andie Lorenz 311 40 176 0:50:05.5 0:50:08.3 16:09/M

48 Chad Dahmen 159 43 184 0:51:28.5 0:52:17.5 16:36/M

49 Eric Nelson 5477 46 187 0:53:13.5 0:56:05.9 17:10/M

50 Brian Garland 217 42 188 0:53:14.3 0:55:19.5 17:10/M

51 Todd Danko 5352 46 189 0:53:44.5 0:56:47.3 17:20/M

52 Bernard Cain 134 47 194 0:57:00.3 0:59:40.3 18:23/M

53 Erick Judd 271 40 204 1:04:07.0 1:05:50.3 20:41/M

54 Earl Canup 136 48 205 1:06:03.8 1:09:16.4 21:18/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Kim Tangeman 427 54 15 0:27:06.7 0:28:20.7 8:45/M

2 Deborah Hartl 241 51 33 0:28:30.7 0:29:04.5 9:12/M

3 Carol Rhinehart 373 57 48 0:29:46.0 0:29:56.3 9:36/M

4 Tracy Morton 340 52 55 0:30:30.6 0:30:42.7 9:50/M

5 Jeanine Allen 5450 52 57 0:30:36.0 0:32:38.6 9:52/M

6 Jolene Gosselin Campbell 5484 54 81 0:31:59.9 0:33:04.5 10:19/M

7 Lori Dunley 181 51 92 0:32:52.4 0:33:44.1 10:36/M

8 Kristi Morrison 5462 51 101 0:33:05.5 0:36:12.2 10:40/M

9 Carol Mullins 343 59 103 0:33:16.8 0:36:45.1 10:44/M

10 Karen Edwards 185 56 104 0:33:38.0 0:34:07.2 10:51/M

11 Lisa Sauer 390 52 127 0:35:21.2 0:37:41.1 11:24/M

Female 50 to 59
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Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

*Overall place within gender.

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

12 Pegi Glenn 224 55 131 0:35:38.0 0:35:53.2 11:30/M

13 Marie Stenberg 540 51 136 0:36:02.8 0:36:07.9 11:37/M

14 Beth Marotta 316 53 137 0:36:05.8 0:39:11.6 11:38/M

15 Sherry Hamilton 237 58 142 0:36:12.2 0:38:31.7 11:41/M

16 Bonnie Foust 205 51 143 0:36:13.5 0:38:32.1 11:41/M

17 Carole Johnson 5367 54 171 0:38:18.9 0:38:30.1 12:21/M

18 Maureen Rix McMahon 5378 56 172 0:38:19.5 0:39:03.8 12:22/M

19 Karen Kobold 286 59 190 0:40:02.8 0:43:02.8 12:55/M

20 Margaret King 278 52 194 0:40:41.1 0:41:01.4 13:07/M

21 Sandy Stone 424 56 218 0:42:48.9 0:42:48.9 13:48/M

22 Melissa Shea 399 58 219 0:42:49.1 0:42:49.1 13:49/M

23 Amy Lammert 292 53 223 0:44:02.4 0:44:19.9 14:12/M

24 Ruth Flanigan 199 57 230 0:45:28.4 0:45:54.7 14:40/M

25 June Vanderhoff 5435 57 248 0:48:00.5 0:49:34.3 15:29/M

26 JoAnn Tolenum 5436 57 249 0:48:00.8 0:49:34.6 15:29/M

27 Chris Bleichner 115 53 253 0:49:11.0 0:51:05.7 15:52/M

28 Kimberly Barnes 103 56 261 0:50:03.4 0:53:34.1 16:09/M

29 Patrick Vetter 5444 57 262 0:50:12.6 0:51:25.3 16:12/M

30 Joni Steinberg 418 54 264 0:50:54.4 0:52:12.8 16:25/M

31 Renee Resler 370 50 265 0:50:55.8 0:52:12.6 16:25/M

32 Sue Steensma 415 57 270 0:51:07.9 0:53:49.1 16:29/M

33 Jan Cetto 142 51 280 0:53:18.1 0:55:48.9 17:12/M

34 Maryann Reid 367 50 282 0:53:33.0 0:56:06.5 17:16/M

35 Debra Lapo 299 55 300 0:59:02.9 1:01:11.6 19:03/M

36 Beth Smallbeck 402 54 301 0:59:05.8 1:01:11.4 19:04/M

37 Mary Timiras 436 57 312 1:01:26.0 1:03:41.4 19:49/M

38 Christina ` Davitt 166 54 313 1:01:28.6 1:03:40.3 19:50/M

39 Elly Gellatly 219 51 315 1:03:08.9 1:05:47.8 20:22/M

40 Lorrie Canup 135 51 321 1:06:05.3 1:09:16.6 21:19/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Eddie Edwards 186 51 13 0:21:30.3 0:21:31.9 6:56/M

2 Rocky Crocker 5487 50 23 0:23:44.0 0:23:48.3 7:39/M

3 Doug Pauly 358 57 39 0:25:52.2 0:27:22.6 8:21/M

4 Welcome Sauer 391 52 41 0:26:01.7 0:26:15.2 8:24/M

5 Scott Langager 297 52 46 0:26:11.3 0:27:08.8 8:27/M

6 Chreston Knutson 5356 50 53 0:26:38.5 0:30:10.3 8:35/M

7 Robert Forgit 202 52 54 0:26:43.1 0:27:19.8 8:37/M

8 James White 5489 55 66 0:27:42.7 0:29:37.2 8:56/M

9 Dave Hasse 5423 50 71 0:27:57.7 0:28:40.9 9:01/M

10 Phil Van Heyningen 441 51 78 0:28:47.1 0:32:02.9 9:17/M

11 Andrew Sheets 401 51 83 0:29:31.9 0:32:35.8 9:31/M

12 Tom Dillon 5463 51 84 0:29:43.9 0:29:43.9 9:35/M

13 Dave Duffey 174 57 90 0:30:32.6 0:30:58.1 9:51/M

14 Cooke Martinez 5375 50 92 0:30:39.8 0:30:56.3 9:53/M

15 Paul Resler 369 56 104 0:32:02.1 0:33:14.1 10:20/M

16 Ralph Reid 368 50 128 0:36:48.2 0:39:20.5 11:52/M

17 Guy Cheek 5399 50 139 0:38:39.7 0:40:35.2 12:28/M

18 Gary Lammert 289 56 141 0:38:48.4 0:40:42.7 12:31/M

19 Gary Kobold 285 59 151 0:39:57.1 0:43:02.8 12:53/M

20 Jeff Campbell 5401 52 177 0:50:08.0 0:52:10.8 16:10/M

21 Randy Steensma 416 58 180 0:51:04.7 0:53:46.3 16:28/M

Male 50 to 59
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Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

*Overall place within gender.

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

22 Rick Giles 221 50 185 0:51:48.4 0:53:12.8 16:43/M

23 Rich Smallbeck 403 50 192 0:56:14.2 0:58:17.1 18:08/M

24 Tim Cetto 143 54 196 0:57:56.1 1:00:20.6 18:41/M

25 Tim Bentz 109 53 206 1:22:11.3 1:22:37.7 26:31/M
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Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

*Overall place within gender.

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Nancy Duffey 173 61 26 0:27:56.3 0:30:49.3 9:01/M

2 Crystal Bragg 118 63 117 0:34:19.7 0:36:53.3 11:04/M

3 Janet Armes 98 60 122 0:34:46.3 0:34:46.3 11:13/M

4 Deb Hagen 5416 61 135 0:35:58.8 0:36:11.3 11:36/M

5 Carol McCormick 323 60 153 0:37:02.9 0:40:09.2 11:57/M

6 Barbara Flick 200 64 163 0:37:34.2 0:38:19.8 12:07/M

7 Chris Duhamel 178 60 193 0:40:18.8 0:41:05.1 13:00/M

8 Katherine Helgeland 5411 61 209 0:42:11.9 0:44:01.3 13:36/M

9 Pat Notter 5471 68 213 0:42:35.1 0:44:54.6 13:44/M

10 Kathy Neyenberg 5470 67 214 0:42:35.5 0:44:54.8 13:44/M

11 Kathy Miller 328 62 227 0:44:24.1 0:46:32.6 14:19/M

12 Cathryn Finlayson 198 66 238 0:45:39.0 0:47:51.6 14:44/M

13 Karen Haas 230 68 245 0:46:18.5 0:47:17.9 14:56/M

14 Gloria Coburn 5359 65 247 0:47:01.7 0:47:44.9 15:10/M

15 Carol Holliday 256 60 254 0:49:27.9 0:52:27.6 15:57/M

16 Karla Gorham 227 63 257 0:49:38.0 0:53:18.6 16:01/M

17 Charlotte Ballard 102 60 259 0:49:59.4 0:53:44.9 16:07/M

18 Cindy Bumps 126 64 260 0:50:01.2 0:53:44.5 16:08/M

19 Deb Carlson 139 61 273 0:52:46.7 0:53:06.7 17:01/M

20 Sarah Feil 192 68 285 0:54:02.5 0:56:00.6 17:26/M

21 Debbie Aguilar 92 60 294 0:56:39.0 0:58:40.3 18:16/M

22 Gerry Stevens 419 65 302 1:00:12.8 1:02:00.1 19:25/M

23 Sharan Fouch 203 62 303 1:00:15.3 1:02:00.1 19:26/M

24 Marcia Sollie 407 61 308 1:00:29.5 1:04:03.3 19:31/M

25 Pamela Mostek 341 65 311 1:01:24.0 1:03:30.6 19:48/M

26 Linda Richards 374 60 314 1:03:08.0 1:05:47.6 20:22/M

27 Margie Webster 460 64 317 1:03:58.3 1:05:43.2 20:38/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Mark Rhinehart 372 60 34 0:25:22.0 0:25:37.3 8:11/M

2 Elliot & Debby Kooy 287 63 47 0:26:17.7 0:28:49.5 8:29/M

3 Bob Hartl 242 63 73 0:28:03.5 0:28:38.5 9:03/M

4 Dan Feil 195 67 108 0:32:34.4 0:32:42.1 10:30/M

5 Thomas Hamilton 238 65 126 0:36:06.7 0:38:26.6 11:39/M

6 James McFerson 324 62 130 0:36:59.7 0:40:07.1 11:56/M

7 Roger Carlson 5412 61 154 0:42:26.9 0:44:12.8 13:41/M

8 John Shea 400 60 156 0:42:46.5 0:42:46.5 13:48/M

9 Richard Halterman 235 62 163 0:45:04.4 0:45:30.9 14:32/M

10 Mike Holliday 255 66 171 0:49:29.9 0:52:27.6 15:58/M

11 Jay Gorham 228 63 173 0:49:34.8 0:53:20.3 15:59/M

12 Roger Bumps 125 62 175 0:50:02.4 0:53:44.7 16:08/M

13 Dan Rothrock 381 66 186 0:51:51.9 0:53:17.6 16:44/M

14 Robert King 280 61 195 0:57:04.8 1:00:57.3 18:25/M

15 Bob Mostek 342 66 199 1:01:04.5 1:03:13.4 19:42/M

16 Marv Gellatly 220 61 201 1:03:11.1 1:05:48.8 20:23/M

17 Timothy Sollie 408 62 202 1:03:12.1 1:06:48.9 20:23/M

Male 60 to 69

Female 60 to 69
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Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

*Overall place within gender.

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Mary Lou Johnson 267 72 279 0:53:15.7 0:56:07.5 17:11/M

Female 70 and over
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Place Name Bib No Age Gender Age Group Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Ireland Knipfer 578 10 F 1 1-12 0:23:55.9 0:24:05.5 7:43/M

2 Mckenna White 597 11 F 2 1-12 0:24:44.1 0:27:18.8 7:59/M

3 Claire Sirmon 593 14 F 1 13-19 0:26:54.2 0:27:58.7 8:41/M

4 Olivia Bowman 560 10 F 3 1-12 0:29:42.9 0:32:30.7 9:35/M

5 Mckayla Grizzle 571 10 F 4 1-12 0:31:40.7 0:31:46.5 10:13/M

6 Lulu Pray 587 10 F 5 1-12 0:32:42.9 0:32:56.5 10:33/M

7 Cristal Martinez-Sanchez 581 9 F 6 1-12 0:34:20.2 0:34:22.4 11:05/M

8 Kaye Sirmon 592 42 F 1 40-49 0:34:42.9 0:37:35.3 11:12/M

9 Belinda Hurtado 576 9 F 7 1-12 0:34:52.6 0:34:52.6 11:15/M

10 Jamie Kershner 577 34 F 1 30-39 0:35:24.3 0:37:45.7 11:25/M

11 Emma Wendorf 596 11 F 8 1-12 0:35:24.8 0:37:45.6 11:25/M

12 Emily Brooker 561 10 F 9 1-12 0:37:47.1 0:40:56.9 12:11/M

13 Leslie Peterson 585 45 F 2 40-49 0:37:53.7 0:38:15.5 12:13/M

14 Taylor Dahl 565 11 F 10 1-12 0:37:56.1 0:38:15.1 12:14/M

15 Kody Richards 588 10 F 11 1-12 0:39:14.8 0:42:26.4 12:39/M

16 Sarah Bender 559 10 F 12 1-12 0:40:39.5 0:41:01.2 13:07/M

17 Ava Vasquez 594 9 F 13 1-12 0:40:42.0 0:41:01.8 13:08/M

18 Lacey Wilson 598 11 F 14 1-12 0:42:54.2 0:45:37.8 13:50/M

19 Abby Pirnat 586 9 F 15 1-12 0:43:43.0 0:46:26.9 14:06/M

20 Frida Gallegos 569 10 F 16 1-12 0:44:04.1 0:44:19.3 14:13/M

21 Sarah Moniz 582 8 F 17 1-12 0:45:36.9 0:48:22.5 14:43/M

22 Presley Nelson 584 10 F 18 1-12 0:45:54.3 0:46:08.8 14:48/M

23 Eava Wood 599 9 F 19 1-12 0:47:12.3 0:49:57.9 15:14/M

24 Grace Musser 583 10 F 20 1-12 0:51:02.7 0:51:16.1 16:28/M

25 Roxana Zambrano 600 10 F 21 1-12 0:53:39.1 0:53:39.1 17:18/M

26 Madison Sanford 591 10 F 22 1-12 0:57:41.2 1:00:50.6 18:36/M

27 Yesenia Halverson 574 10 F 23 1-12 0:58:35.5 0:58:53.8 18:54/M

28 Jaeden Christensen 563 10 F 24 1-12 0:58:35.7 0:58:49.3 18:54/M

29 Yesenia Halverson 573 10 F 25 1-12 0:58:38.8 0:58:55.3 18:55/M

Run Wenatchee-Turkey on the Run

Girls on the Run5K Overall Finish List
Thursday, November 28, 2013
If you have a question about the results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC
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